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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joseph Amenya          M35-39       1/113       26:42       53:19     1:09:41     1:19:27     1:46:06    5:20     2:19:38
2     Tyler Andrews          M25-29        1/68       26:41       53:19     1:09:41     1:19:26     1:46:05    5:22     2:20:28
3     Matt Barrett           M25-29        2/68       26:41       53:34     1:10:08     1:20:14     1:47:38    5:32     2:24:43
4     Peter Chebet           M30-34        1/99       26:43       53:23     1:09:41     1:19:27     1:46:09    5:35     2:26:16
5     Masashi Shirotake      M35-39       2/113       26:41       54:03     1:11:11     1:21:59     1:51:23    5:43     2:29:33
6     Aaron Viets            M25-29        3/68       28:50       57:38     1:15:18     1:26:04     1:55:06    5:49     2:32:20
7     Connor Callahan        M20-24        1/25       28:51       57:38     1:15:38     1:26:37     1:57:43    6:02     2:38:02
8     Erin Moeller           F35-39        1/94                 1:02:29     1:22:17     1:34:16     2:06:25    6:24     2:47:46
9     Tyler Zwagerman        M30-34        2/99       30:57     1:01:50     1:20:46     1:32:21     2:04:14    6:30     2:50:00
10    Greg Spencer           M35-39       3/113       30:10     1:00:24     1:19:50     1:31:51                6:31     2:50:47
11    Priscah Bartenge       F25-29        1/77       31:03     1:03:07     1:23:38     1:36:24     2:10:32    6:39     2:54:04
12    Peter Bernardy         M30-34        3/99       32:33     1:05:38     1:26:13     1:38:51     2:12:00    6:41     2:55:12
13    Jacob Klug             M35-39       4/113       31:37     1:03:24     1:23:20     1:35:33     2:08:22    6:45     2:56:50
14    Brad Poppele           M40-44       1/115       30:58     1:02:48     1:25:26     1:38:21     2:12:06    6:45     2:56:58
15    Mitch Kies             M35-39       5/113       33:52     1:07:07     1:27:46     1:40:29     2:14:17    6:48     2:58:03
16    Jenny Zwagerman        F25-29        2/77       32:33     1:05:22     1:25:48     1:38:25     2:13:03    6:49     2:58:39
17    Mark Jasper            M35-39       6/113       30:58     1:01:55     1:22:10     1:34:25     2:09:45    6:51     2:59:21
18    Daniel Kittaka         M25-29        4/68       33:57     1:08:06     1:29:17     1:42:08     2:16:42    6:51     2:59:23
19    Eric Quinn             M35-39       7/113       33:45     1:07:17     1:28:12     1:40:59     2:15:29    6:57     3:01:59
20    Bill Feyereisen        M25-29        5/68       32:33     1:05:17     1:25:39     1:38:12                6:57     3:02:10
21    Ariel Heitzman         F30-34       1/103       32:15     1:05:16     1:26:31     1:39:49     2:16:05    7:02     3:04:24
22    Tyler Le Roy           M25-29        6/68       36:16     1:12:00     1:33:51     1:47:02     2:21:47    7:03     3:04:37
23    Ahmed Chahdi           M25-29        7/68       32:32     1:05:38     1:26:13     1:38:58     2:15:17    7:04     3:04:54
24    Bobby Smits            M40-44       2/115       36:51     1:11:55     1:33:12     1:46:05     2:20:11    7:06     3:05:47
25    Matthew Goelzer        M40-44       3/115       35:08     1:10:25     1:32:11     1:45:13     2:20:10    7:06     3:05:48
26    Jason Bond             M40-44       4/115       31:45     1:03:37     1:24:00     1:36:46     2:12:52    7:06     3:05:52
27    Tim Maass              M45-49        1/94       33:33     1:08:16     1:29:40     1:42:38     2:17:35    7:06     3:05:53
28    Katelyn Draths         F25-29        3/77       33:57     1:08:06     1:29:17     1:42:07     2:16:44    7:06     3:06:02
29    Kevin Socia            M50-54        1/93       34:16     1:09:16     1:31:24     1:44:55     2:20:41    7:07     3:06:11
30    Patrick Stutz          M40-44       5/115       33:57     1:08:27     1:29:36     1:42:35     2:17:49    7:07     3:06:15
31    Aaron Quiroz           M25-29        8/68       34:19     1:08:45     1:30:09     1:43:11     2:18:50    7:09     3:07:13
32    Jonathon Achey         M35-39       8/113       35:52     1:11:36     1:34:19     1:47:40     2:23:15    7:09     3:07:18
33    Javier Mere            M30-34        4/99       36:32     1:11:48     1:34:25     1:47:48     2:23:44    7:11     3:08:01
34    Greg Borzick           M45-49        2/94       33:45     1:08:09     1:29:16     1:42:21     2:19:17    7:11     3:08:11
35    Torey Stallsmith       M25-29        9/68       33:30     1:07:04     1:27:18     1:40:03     2:15:47    7:12     3:08:36
36    Jawn Angus             M35-39       9/113       34:34     1:09:36     1:31:14     1:44:35     2:21:17    7:16     3:10:18
37    Scott Davies           M35-39      10/113       33:29     1:07:51     1:29:35     1:42:52     2:19:27    7:16     3:10:22
38    Clint Lambert          M25-29       10/68       33:58     1:08:07     1:29:18     1:42:10     2:18:27    7:16     3:10:24
39    Brennan Feldhausen     M30-34        5/99       36:10     1:11:37     1:32:52     1:45:41     2:21:01    7:17     3:10:50
40    Chris Plummer          M35-39      11/113       34:58     1:10:09     1:31:55     1:45:10     2:21:45    7:19     3:11:27
41    Nick Langer            M35-39      12/113       31:59     1:04:27     1:25:16     1:39:49     2:16:57    7:19     3:11:33
42    Greg Matthews          M35-39      13/113       35:06     1:10:41     1:32:52     1:46:18     2:23:21    7:19     3:11:46
43    Stephanie Telek        F20-24        1/47       33:11     1:08:57     1:31:23     1:45:15     2:23:09    7:22     3:12:43
44    Felix Van Enkenvoort   M40-44       6/115       36:26     1:11:09     1:32:24     1:45:47     2:23:45    7:24     3:13:40
45    Michael Steffek        M30-34        6/99       37:09     1:14:25     1:37:11     1:51:02     2:28:11    7:25     3:14:03
46    Jeff Chirdon           M45-49        3/94       36:34     1:12:29     1:34:41     1:48:20     2:25:56    7:28     3:15:21
47    Brandon Ehrecke        M20-24        2/25       36:08     1:11:22     1:33:04     1:46:32     2:23:34    7:30     3:16:34
48    David Wortman          M45-49        4/94       36:07     1:11:54     1:34:08     1:47:23     2:23:14    7:31     3:16:53
49    Fredrick Smotherman    M35-39      14/113       36:32     1:11:17     1:32:48     1:46:16     2:24:08    7:32     3:17:18
50    David Jesse            M45-49        5/94       33:41     1:08:00     1:29:27     1:42:30     2:22:31    7:32     3:17:21
51    Scott Bosecker         M40-44       7/115       34:18     1:08:46     1:30:58     1:45:07     2:24:34    7:32     3:17:31
52    Brady Sturm            M35-39      15/113       36:45     1:12:53     1:35:10     1:49:35     2:27:26    7:33     3:17:37
53    Jordan Lewandowski     M30-34        7/99       34:25     1:08:06     1:28:54     1:41:46     2:20:21    7:33     3:17:38
54    Lisa Cary              F30-34       2/103       34:14     1:09:20     1:31:18     1:45:08     2:23:51    7:33     3:17:51
55    Lauren Hintz           F20-24        2/47       37:07     1:15:24     1:38:39     1:52:51     2:31:08    7:33     3:17:57
56    Timothy Crocker        M30-34        8/99       34:19     1:08:52     1:30:41     1:43:59     2:25:27    7:34     3:18:11
57    Jay Minorik            M40-44       8/115       33:12     1:07:34     1:29:21     1:42:59     2:21:46    7:36     3:19:01
58    Gene Johnson           M55-59        1/55       37:46     1:15:15     1:38:44     1:52:44     2:30:23    7:36     3:19:02
59    Jason Foemmel          M35-39      16/113       38:26     1:16:48     1:40:15     1:54:22     2:32:07    7:37     3:19:23
60    Mark Workman           M35-39      17/113       36:36     1:12:17     1:34:24     1:48:01     2:25:37    7:38     3:19:57
61    Jay Cochran            M40-44       9/115                 1:10:23     1:33:15     1:47:12                7:38     3:20:02
62    Brett Meyer            M15-19        1/21       36:13     1:12:32     1:34:14     1:47:23     2:23:08    7:39     3:20:15
63    Steve Wolf             M40-44      10/115       36:33     1:13:22     1:36:15     1:50:14     2:28:13    7:39     3:20:35
64    Chelsea Weinfurtner    F25-29        4/77       34:59     1:11:37     1:36:49     1:51:18     2:29:57    7:40     3:20:46
65    Justin Sitte           M35-39      18/113       37:48     1:15:43     1:39:15     1:53:21     2:31:39    7:40     3:20:59
66    Lucas Springstroh      M15-19        2/21       33:58     1:08:08     1:30:38     1:45:06     2:26:10    7:43     3:21:59
67    David Eiben            M45-49        6/94       36:45     1:12:03     1:33:55     1:47:24     2:25:55    7:43     3:22:08
68    Chris Larson           M30-34        9/99       36:05     1:12:25     1:34:42     1:48:18     2:26:27    7:44     3:22:42
69    Doug Allie             M45-49        7/94       36:52     1:14:10     1:37:08     1:51:26     2:30:46    7:45     3:22:46
70    Todd Fergus            M35-39      19/113       36:52     1:13:14     1:36:03     1:49:53     2:27:24    7:46     3:23:30
71    Bryce Elm              M20-24        3/25       34:33     1:09:08     1:31:14     1:44:47     2:24:06    7:47     3:23:46
72    Eric Gorder            M40-44      11/115       33:59     1:08:25     1:30:08     1:43:57     2:24:46    7:47     3:23:58
73    Eric V. Baum           M25-29       11/68       38:57     1:18:03     1:42:11     1:56:51     2:35:52    7:47     3:24:03
74    Greg Sanchez           M45-49        8/94       38:53     1:17:59     1:42:06     1:57:14     2:35:56    7:48     3:24:17
75    Paul Webber            M35-39      20/113       35:08     1:10:44     1:33:32     1:46:34     2:26:52    7:48     3:24:18
76    Brian Dahl             M25-29       12/68       34:05     1:08:36     1:29:58     1:43:10     2:25:28    7:49     3:24:42
77    Daniel Harris          M50-54        2/93       38:06     1:15:43     1:39:15     1:54:01     2:33:19    7:49     3:24:49
78    Stuart Kolb            M50-54        3/93       34:58     1:11:27     1:34:37     1:48:40     2:29:50    7:50     3:24:59
79    Maximilian Darr        M15-19        3/21       39:44     1:19:31     1:43:15     1:57:49     2:35:52    7:50     3:25:11
80    Anne Tully             F30-34       3/103       35:01     1:12:34     1:36:14     1:50:58     2:32:41    7:51     3:25:47
81    Tyler Gustafson        M20-24        4/25       37:03     1:14:21     1:37:06     1:50:59     2:29:12    7:52     3:26:04
82    Karen Olsen            F35-39        2/94       35:54     1:13:06     1:36:20     1:51:11     2:31:51    7:52     3:26:06
83    Katie McDermott        F20-24        3/47       39:46     1:18:50     1:42:38     1:57:13     2:35:33    7:52     3:26:08
84    Sergio Cano            M50-54        4/93       36:12     1:13:49     1:37:19     1:51:48     2:32:42    7:54     3:27:06
85    Gus Lang               M35-39      21/113       37:56     1:16:17     1:39:58     1:54:15     2:33:31    7:55     3:27:29
86    Bob Sejbl              M55-59        2/55                 1:18:03     1:41:53     1:56:26     2:35:49    7:55     3:27:33
87    Joe Woelfel            M25-29       13/68       35:31     1:13:21     1:37:30     1:52:38     2:34:05    7:56     3:27:37
88    David Bates            M45-49        9/94       37:05     1:14:21     1:37:09     1:51:07     2:32:44    7:56     3:27:44
89    Samantha Miller        F30-34       4/103       39:18     1:19:13     1:43:55     1:58:48     2:38:39    7:56     3:27:59
90    Timothy Bigler         M40-44      12/115       39:06     1:17:11     1:41:14     1:56:00     2:36:05    7:57     3:28:22
91    Alyssa Buchner         F20-24        4/47       35:43     1:14:03     1:37:28     1:52:39     2:34:16    7:57     3:28:25
92    A.J. Thomson           M30-34       10/99       34:42     1:10:03     1:32:19     1:46:40     2:29:46    7:58     3:28:34
93    Ondrej Tomek           M40-44      13/115       39:17     1:19:10     1:43:22     1:58:21     2:38:15    7:58     3:28:45
94    Jake Loderhose         M30-34       11/99       34:55     1:10:07     1:32:29     1:47:41     2:32:35    7:58     3:28:45
95    Jason Hoppe            M45-49       10/94       38:47     1:16:10     1:39:10     1:54:08     2:35:09    7:59     3:28:58
96    Lisa Mautz             F35-39        3/94       36:57     1:16:03     1:40:16     1:55:10     2:35:38    7:59     3:29:03
97    Mark Kleemann          M25-29       14/68       40:58     1:20:13     1:44:39     1:59:46     2:39:21    7:59     3:29:10
98    Stacey Kincaid         F35-39        4/94       37:14     1:16:19     1:40:33     1:55:27                7:59     3:29:19
99    Mike Suco              M45-49       11/94       40:38     1:20:32     1:45:00     1:59:52     2:39:39    8:01     3:29:51
100   Derrick Schubert       M25-29       15/68       40:04     1:20:00     1:45:01     1:59:57     2:39:20    8:01     3:30:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Adam Brouch            M35-39      22/113       40:07     1:20:01     1:45:04     1:59:58     2:39:21    8:01     3:30:01
102   Bart Rakun             M35-39      23/113       38:34     1:17:39     1:42:11     1:57:39     2:38:15    8:01     3:30:06
103   Will Dorsey            M50-54        5/93       38:13     1:17:06     1:41:18     1:56:18     2:37:21    8:02     3:30:22
104   Michael Senical        M35-39      24/113       38:12     1:16:07     1:39:54     1:54:32     2:36:52    8:03     3:30:57
105   John Topp              M45-49       12/94       41:32     1:22:31     1:47:12     2:02:18     2:41:38    8:03     3:31:00
106   Gary Awe               M35-39      25/113       39:39     1:18:49     1:43:18     1:58:45     2:39:10    8:04     3:31:06
107   Justin Hofmann         M25-29       16/68       34:44     1:11:37     1:34:59     1:50:04     2:34:02    8:05     3:31:46
108   Mike Novotny           M30-34       12/99       37:19     1:14:32     1:37:17     1:51:13     2:33:22    8:05     3:31:49
109   Curtis Watson          M60-64        1/31       38:56     1:17:45     1:41:37     1:56:10     2:36:48    8:05     3:31:56
110   Liza Jenkins           F35-39        5/94       39:19     1:19:15     1:43:55     1:58:56     2:40:27    8:06     3:32:11
111   Stephanie Mazerolle    F35-39        6/94       38:57     1:18:12     1:42:18     1:57:08     2:37:17    8:06     3:32:13
112   Scott Baum             M40-44      14/115       38:34     1:17:19     1:41:26     1:56:15     2:37:20    8:06     3:32:14
113   Alexander Fraser       M45-49       13/94       37:58     1:16:22     1:40:03     1:54:23     2:34:31    8:07     3:32:38
114   Brian Macak            M30-34       13/99       41:02     1:21:31     1:46:31     2:01:26     2:40:51    8:07     3:32:45
115   Scott Pearson          M45-49       14/94       38:01     1:16:14     1:40:15     1:54:54     2:36:36    8:08     3:32:53
116   Bill Bartnik           M50-54        6/93       39:37     1:18:58     1:43:20     1:58:11     2:38:22    8:08     3:32:59
117   Ed Willenbrink         M50-54        7/93       39:13     1:18:55     1:43:27     1:58:33     2:39:00    8:09     3:33:20
118   Michael Holstead       M30-34       14/99       35:41     1:12:50     1:36:50     1:51:53     2:35:03    8:09     3:33:24
119   Todd Reich             M45-49       15/94       39:08     1:18:11     1:42:19     1:56:59     2:36:00    8:09     3:33:41
120   Nick Klika             M25-29       17/68       34:52     1:11:09     1:34:08     1:51:14     2:34:20    8:09     3:33:41
121   Omar Chaj              M25-29       18/68       34:37     1:12:17     1:36:09     1:52:17     2:33:59    8:10     3:33:50
122   Dayna Nellis           F20-24        5/47       38:18     1:17:26     1:41:56     1:57:06     2:39:02    8:11     3:34:29
123   Jacob Ferch            M30-34       15/99       38:54     1:17:59     1:42:07     1:56:47     2:35:48    8:13     3:35:18
124   Stacey Gusman          F35-39        7/94       39:02     1:18:24     1:42:32     1:57:39     2:39:26    8:14     3:35:27
125   Laura Schmitz          F30-34       5/103       34:59     1:10:54     1:34:37     1:50:45     2:37:53    8:14     3:35:52
126   Mark Garrigan          M35-39      26/113       38:39     1:17:26     1:41:51     1:56:49     2:40:36    8:15     3:35:54
127   Adam Sanchez           M25-29       19/68       33:46     1:08:25     1:30:51     1:46:42     2:33:28    8:15     3:36:11
128   Isaiah Degner          M30-34       16/99       39:07     1:18:01     1:42:07     1:56:47     2:35:28    8:15     3:36:13
129   Kari Luehmann          F30-34       6/103       41:43     1:22:31     1:47:34     2:02:52     2:44:05    8:16     3:36:23
130   Josh Pierce            M25-29       20/68                 1:22:55     1:48:23     2:03:45     2:46:11    8:16     3:36:26
131   Juan Ayala             M40-44      15/115       40:06     1:20:00     1:45:03     1:59:58     2:39:23    8:16     3:36:28
132   Tony Steidler-Dennison M50-54        8/93       40:16     1:20:36     1:46:01     2:01:19     2:42:06    8:16     3:36:36
133   Devin Czech            M25-29       21/68       37:04     1:13:00     1:35:26     1:49:30     2:36:03    8:16     3:36:40
134   Nick Foti              M15-19        4/21       34:22     1:12:44     1:38:41     1:54:00     2:36:04    8:16     3:36:43
135   David Johnson          M30-34       17/99       38:42     1:17:23     1:41:28     1:56:05     2:36:18    8:16     3:36:45
136   Steve Linzmeyer        M55-59        3/55       37:09     1:14:27     1:37:13     1:51:56     2:36:05    8:17     3:36:46
137   Tom Ho                 M55-59        4/55       37:40     1:18:12     1:43:07     1:58:12     2:38:37    8:17     3:36:58
138   Kelli Novy             F40-44        1/86       41:32     1:23:16     1:49:04     2:04:40     2:45:44    8:17     3:37:09
139   Thomas Whalen          M45-49       16/94       38:52     1:18:10     1:42:34     1:57:44     2:39:41    8:18     3:37:14
140   Daniel Czemierys       M50-54        9/93       36:11     1:13:01     1:36:50     1:51:48     2:38:29    8:18     3:37:33
141   Griffin Schroeder      M25-29       22/68       34:46     1:10:55     1:36:27     1:53:35     2:38:22    8:19     3:37:40
142   Ryan Kalous            M30-34       18/99       33:49     1:12:26     1:37:44     1:53:27     2:37:32    8:19     3:37:49
143   Peter Doherty          M45-49       17/94       38:58     1:18:11     1:42:17     1:57:06     2:39:03    8:19     3:37:56
144   Jeff Stumbras          M55-59        5/55       41:28     1:22:53     1:48:31     2:03:52     2:45:30    8:19     3:38:02
145   Daniel Krueger         M30-34       19/99       38:30     1:17:45     1:42:26     1:57:33     2:41:36    8:20     3:38:21
146   Jeffrey Vanbendegom    M40-44      16/115       36:32     1:13:01     1:36:36     1:53:14     2:37:34    8:21     3:38:35
147   Brian Knapp            M35-39      27/113       37:43     1:16:01     1:39:48     1:54:49     2:37:24    8:21     3:38:36
148   Jay Morphis            M40-44      17/115       36:10     1:13:31     1:37:29     1:53:38     2:38:22    8:21     3:38:37
149   Curt Henderson         M40-44      18/115       36:33     1:12:50     1:35:37     1:49:54     2:34:45    8:22     3:38:57
150   Peter Tam              M30-34       20/99       38:03     1:16:19     1:40:19     1:55:11     2:35:56    8:22     3:39:01
151   Ryan Norton            M40-44      19/115       41:32     1:23:08     1:49:00     2:04:43     2:46:11    8:22     3:39:05
152   Rob Hampton            M40-44      20/115       41:33     1:23:06     1:48:58     2:04:41     2:46:11    8:22     3:39:05
153   Laurie Winkelman       F30-34       7/103       38:06     1:16:21     1:40:09     1:54:37     2:38:20    8:22     3:39:06
154   Joel Coon              M35-39      28/113       35:59     1:11:42     1:33:55     1:47:36     2:32:27    8:22     3:39:13
155   Gina Lindwall          F30-34       8/103       40:07     1:20:32     1:45:40     2:01:26     2:44:33    8:22     3:39:18
156   Scott Irwin            M30-34       21/99       37:31     1:15:39     1:40:26     1:57:01     2:42:47    8:22     3:39:22
157   Jonathan Stanis        M30-34       22/99       42:43     1:25:35     1:51:21     2:06:55     2:47:40    8:23     3:39:32
158   Jason Gordon           M40-44      21/115       41:28     1:22:31     1:48:07     2:03:35     2:46:01    8:23     3:39:36
159   John Sterner           M45-49       18/94       38:47     1:17:59     1:42:08     1:56:50     2:35:56    8:23     3:39:37
160   David Sanchez          M50-54       10/93                 1:19:24     1:43:19     1:57:40     2:38:23    8:23     3:39:38
161   Ryan Sikma             M30-34       23/99       37:03     1:14:43     1:39:18     1:55:35     2:40:01    8:23     3:39:38
162   Joel Flora             M45-49       19/94       38:16     1:18:35     1:44:25     2:00:25     2:45:05    8:23     3:39:42
163   Abigail Ho             F25-29        5/77       40:25     1:20:59     1:45:53     2:00:59     2:41:24    8:23     3:39:45
164   Dean Peterson          M60-64        2/31       40:39     1:21:36     1:47:04     2:02:26     2:44:52    8:24     3:40:03
165   Melissa Dupke          F40-44        2/86       39:23     1:19:13     1:44:15     1:59:47     2:42:05    8:24     3:40:04
166   Jim Matthay            M45-49       20/94       38:53     1:18:00     1:42:05     1:56:50     2:38:33    8:24     3:40:06
167   Billy Bogacz           M30-34       24/99       39:19     1:17:16     1:41:21     1:56:13     2:40:16    8:25     3:40:26
168   Mark Springer          M50-54       11/93       39:48     1:19:50     1:44:35     1:59:43     2:40:15    8:25     3:40:35
169   Ross Degrand           M25-29       23/68       40:49     1:21:22     1:46:32     2:01:35     2:43:35    8:25     3:40:36
170   Nathan Qualls          M40-44      22/115       36:57     1:14:15     1:37:51     1:52:38     2:36:00    8:25     3:40:38
171   Caleb Vanderlinden     M20-24        5/25       37:33     1:15:42     1:39:46     1:54:13     2:35:58    8:25     3:40:40
172   Steve Everts           M45-49       21/94       38:27     1:16:33     1:40:25     1:54:49     2:35:57    8:26     3:40:47
173   Chad Otis              M35-39      29/113       40:04     1:19:58     1:44:45     2:00:19     2:42:33    8:26     3:41:07
174   Robert Rademacher      M50-54       12/93       40:04     1:20:24     1:45:04     1:59:58     2:39:29    8:27     3:41:23
175   Elizabeth Honig        F25-29        6/77       40:32     1:20:01     1:45:04     2:00:16     2:43:12    8:27     3:41:27
176   Trever Mashak          M30-34       25/99       39:39     1:19:39     1:44:46     2:00:06     2:40:54    8:28     3:41:34
177   Joan Cameron           F50-54        1/28       40:10     1:20:01     1:45:03     1:59:58     2:40:23    8:28     3:41:37
178   Kristen Stodola        F25-29        7/77       40:08     1:20:02     1:45:04     2:00:12     2:43:13    8:28     3:41:39
179   Aaron Hendricks        M40-44      23/115       36:58     1:16:21     1:41:20     1:57:54     2:41:11    8:28     3:41:40
180   Nick Zanoni            M50-54       13/93       39:39     1:19:48     1:44:35     1:59:44     2:41:56    8:28     3:41:44
181   Greg Furtaw            M40-44      24/115       41:50     1:22:45     1:47:55     2:03:09     2:45:04    8:28     3:41:44
182   Logan Tatem            M35-39      30/113       37:12     1:14:27     1:37:09     1:51:43     2:33:29    8:28     3:41:45
183   Sean Hatley            M45-49       22/94       38:57     1:17:59     1:42:08     1:57:44     2:41:23    8:28     3:41:51
184   Sarah Wright           F45-49        1/65       40:47     1:21:42     1:47:12     2:03:05     2:43:29    8:28     3:41:57
185   Michael Bennett        M45-49       23/94       39:01     1:17:32     1:41:53     1:57:29     2:42:04    8:29     3:42:07
186   Joseph Becker          M25-29       24/68       45:22     1:28:01     1:54:28     2:10:08     2:51:33    8:29     3:42:26
187   Robert Smith           M50-54       14/93       41:42     1:23:25     1:49:07     2:04:28     2:47:03    8:30     3:42:34
188   Mark Tollerud          M40-44      25/115       38:55     1:18:50     1:44:45     2:01:32     2:45:56    8:30     3:42:40
189   Andrew Krans           M40-44      26/115       38:08     1:16:53     1:41:50     1:57:40     2:42:53    8:30     3:42:45
190   Greg Ohlsen            M60-64        3/31       39:23     1:18:55     1:43:41     1:59:02     2:42:35    8:31     3:43:14
191   Neal Wygle             M35-39      31/113       37:36     1:16:20     1:40:42     1:56:01     2:41:11    8:33     3:43:48
192   Alastair Matthews      M55-59        6/55       39:45     1:20:20     1:45:47     2:01:55     2:46:41    8:33     3:43:54
193   Sheri Lubniewski       F30-34       9/103       42:37     1:24:42     1:50:41     2:06:42     2:49:21    8:33     3:44:04
194   Hannah Ihlenfeldt      F15-19        1/10       39:50     1:20:02     1:45:32     2:01:13     2:44:28    8:34     3:44:14
195   Chelsea Bentz          F25-29        8/77       41:31     1:23:04     1:48:56     2:04:38     2:46:53    8:34     3:44:15
196   Joshua Stewart         M40-44      27/115       37:35     1:17:06     1:43:12     1:59:42     2:46:28    8:34     3:44:16
197   Jeff Brauns            M50-54       15/93       40:33     1:21:30     1:47:06     2:02:52     2:44:32    8:35     3:44:45
198   Ray Johnson            M35-39      32/113       41:07     1:22:24     1:48:07     2:03:20     2:46:06    8:35     3:44:46
199   Steve Schnell          M55-59        7/55       38:56     1:18:02     1:42:11     1:56:53     2:40:49    8:35     3:44:48
200   Drew Leatherberry      M30-34       26/99       39:08     1:18:37     1:43:33     1:59:34     2:44:31    8:35     3:44:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Danielle Frye          F25-29        9/77       41:14     1:22:36     1:48:18     2:03:49     2:46:31    8:36     3:45:04
202   Andrew Weeldreyer      M20-24        6/25       40:06     1:19:01     1:42:09     1:56:37     2:37:43    8:36     3:45:10
203   Vanessa Miller         F30-34      10/103       41:34     1:23:10     1:48:59     2:04:43     2:50:00    8:36     3:45:13
204   Dan Janichek           M35-39      33/113       40:21     1:20:05     1:45:06     2:00:21     2:43:50    8:36     3:45:13
205   Tom Rosburg            M60-64        4/31       41:33     1:23:18     1:49:23     2:06:25     2:50:00    8:36     3:45:15
206   David Campshure        M50-54       16/93       40:10     1:20:26     1:45:48     2:01:38     2:46:18    8:36     3:45:24
207   Luke Hasbargen         M30-34       27/99       39:01     1:18:06     1:42:13     1:56:54     2:39:40    8:37     3:45:31
208   Aaron Pinnow           M35-39      34/113       38:23     1:17:32     1:42:05     1:57:32     2:41:10    8:37     3:45:38
209   Tuul Sukhbaatar        F35-39        8/94       42:12     1:23:44     1:49:20     2:05:14     2:48:51    8:37     3:45:39
210   Nicole Strutz          F20-24        6/47       41:43     1:22:33     1:48:26     2:04:33     2:50:18    8:37     3:45:44
211   Jennifer Chintala      F35-39        9/94       41:00     1:22:01     1:47:32     2:02:53     2:45:54    8:37     3:45:50
212   John Weeks             M50-54       17/93       38:47     1:17:32     1:41:31     1:56:37     2:39:04    8:37     3:45:52
213   Scott Buchanan         M35-39      35/113       40:00     1:19:29     1:44:19     1:59:48     2:43:36    8:38     3:46:04
214   Bob Reinhard           M35-39      36/113       40:09     1:20:28     1:46:45     2:02:56     2:48:05    8:38     3:46:11
215   Dave Stromberg         M40-44      28/115       40:00     1:19:55     1:44:53     2:00:35     2:45:52    8:38     3:46:18
216   Melissa Schuett        F35-39       10/94       40:40     1:22:04     1:47:47     2:03:39     2:48:19    8:39     3:46:42
217   Alex Mattson           M40-44      29/115       36:43     1:16:01     1:40:54     1:57:04     2:42:20    8:39     3:46:45
218   Susan Baehman          F40-44        3/86       43:06     1:26:00     1:51:59     2:07:51     2:51:30    8:39     3:46:45
219   Chris McGill           M35-39      37/113       40:14     1:19:29     1:44:19     1:59:48     2:43:37    8:39     3:46:47
220   Ted Shue               M45-49       24/94       37:27     1:16:36     1:41:18     1:57:33     2:43:05    8:39     3:46:48
221   Sara Roach             F40-44        4/86       40:30     1:22:31     1:48:54     2:05:15     2:50:17    8:40     3:47:05
222   Dena Reilly            F40-44        5/86       42:30     1:25:26     1:52:45     2:09:20     2:52:51    8:41     3:47:17
223   Felton Wright          M55-59        8/55       37:14     1:15:07     1:40:25     1:56:21     2:42:00    8:41     3:47:30
224   Adam Marshall          M30-34       28/99       40:50     1:21:54     1:47:47     2:03:44     2:48:45    8:41     3:47:36
225   Thomas Obrien          M35-39      38/113       36:49                                         2:45:57    8:41     3:47:36
226   Douglas Van Iten       M45-49       25/94       40:05     1:21:26     1:51:26     2:07:09     2:50:50    8:41     3:47:40
227   Katie Waege            F35-39       11/94       40:11     1:21:15     1:46:44     2:02:07     2:47:05    8:42     3:47:41
228   Danny Preissner        M20-24        7/25       37:12     1:15:20     1:39:32     1:55:16     2:40:54    8:42     3:48:03
229   Curt Brey              M35-39      39/113       38:58     1:18:04     1:42:11     1:56:51     2:42:38    8:43     3:48:16
230   Krysta Stewarts        F30-34      11/103       39:15     1:19:20     1:44:15     2:00:20     2:45:40    8:43     3:48:17
231   Courtney Prasch        F35-39       12/94       43:49     1:27:21     1:54:20     2:10:38     2:54:00    8:43     3:48:20
232   Steve Wieckert         M60-64        5/31                 1:25:42     1:52:23     2:08:22     2:51:43    8:43     3:48:28
233   David Wians            M60-64        6/31       42:46     1:25:40     1:52:15     2:08:23     2:51:07    8:44     3:48:53
234   Michael Butscher       M50-54       18/93       39:02     1:17:57     1:42:05     1:56:45     2:40:34    8:44     3:48:58
235   Christian Holzheu      M40-44      30/115       41:27     1:22:59     1:49:36     2:05:52     2:50:30    8:46     3:49:33
236   Kelly Witt             F45-49        2/65       42:04     1:24:11     1:50:37     2:06:52     2:51:35    8:46     3:49:36
237   Colleen Hasse          F35-39       13/94       40:28     1:21:00     1:46:40     2:02:30     2:48:19    8:46     3:49:37
238   Jeff Picken            M50-54       19/93       43:58     1:27:29     1:54:41     2:11:10     2:55:16    8:46     3:49:39
239   Zachary Rodasti        M30-34       29/99       43:02     1:26:30     1:53:19     2:09:54     2:54:45    8:46     3:49:41
240   Corey Mullard          M40-44      31/115       41:11     1:24:23     1:51:14     2:07:54     2:50:50    8:46     3:49:47
241   Chimene Halfmann       F35-39       14/94       41:33     1:23:12     1:49:22     2:07:25     2:50:43    8:46     3:49:47
242   Al McGowan             M50-54       20/93       43:56     1:27:19     1:54:34     2:11:03     2:54:41    8:47     3:49:53
243   Courtney Flug          F35-39       15/94       41:24     1:23:08     1:49:10     2:05:19     2:51:00    8:47     3:49:58
244   Matt Schmidt           M25-29       25/68       43:05     1:25:15     1:50:43     2:06:53     2:52:12    8:47     3:50:12
245   Jeff Lecaptain         M35-39      40/113       41:14     1:23:17     1:49:42     2:05:57     2:49:23    8:47     3:50:13
246   Paul McMillan          M30-34       30/99       39:45     1:18:44     1:43:08     1:59:06     2:44:12    8:47     3:50:13
247   Brandon Erkkila        M30-34       31/99       39:05     1:19:53     1:46:06     2:02:33     2:48:45    8:47     3:50:14
248   Eric Strennen          M50-54       21/93       46:13     1:29:57     1:56:35     2:12:47     2:56:09    8:48     3:50:22
249   Michelle Lagowski      F40-44        6/86       40:58     1:21:30     1:46:48     2:02:40     2:50:58    8:48     3:50:36
250   Nicholas Borkovec      M20-24        8/25       41:43     1:22:33     1:48:26     2:04:33     2:47:05    8:49     3:50:51
251   Troy Kinley            M30-34       32/99       38:34     1:17:39     1:42:11     1:58:10     2:48:06    8:49     3:50:52
252   Michael Nikson         M40-44      32/115       44:05     1:27:22     1:53:37     2:09:17     2:52:12    8:49     3:50:53
253   Mitchell Burton        M25-29       26/68       40:43     1:23:11     1:49:14     2:05:28     2:49:25    8:49     3:50:56
254   Sarah Schwiesow        F45-49        3/65       41:42     1:24:06     1:51:17     2:07:35     2:52:45    8:49     3:51:08
255   Gary Wondrash          M55-59        9/55       38:59     1:19:53     1:46:51     2:03:41     2:50:38    8:49     3:51:10
256   Heather Dembroski      F40-44        7/86       41:32     1:23:06     1:48:58     2:04:41     2:47:22    8:50     3:51:11
257   Peter Framnes          M55-59       10/55       38:23     1:18:25     1:43:52     1:59:53     2:46:23    8:50     3:51:18
258   Meghann Gorman         F35-39       16/94       39:14     1:19:18     1:44:47     2:00:49     2:49:44    8:50     3:51:32
259   David Uri Ben Carmel   M50-54       22/93       42:21     1:24:46     1:51:06     2:07:43     2:51:06    8:50     3:51:36
260   Timothy Kryst          M25-29       27/68       34:43     1:10:37     1:33:26     1:47:46     2:31:39    8:51     3:51:46
261   Ryan Houselog          M25-29       28/68       37:05     1:14:24     1:39:25     1:54:19     2:39:59    8:51     3:51:47
262   Sara Trevillian        F35-39       17/94       38:52     1:20:12     1:46:10     2:03:28     2:50:00    8:51     3:51:49
263   Chuck Fritz            M50-54       23/93       38:59     1:19:59     1:46:27     2:04:46     2:50:26    8:52     3:52:05
264   Traci Revis            F35-39       18/94       41:33     1:22:51     1:48:31     2:04:05     2:47:37    8:52     3:52:09
265   Lucas Prasch           M35-39      41/113       43:53     1:27:20     1:54:20     2:10:38     2:54:09    8:52     3:52:23
266   Sam Manders            M20-24        9/25       40:03     1:19:57     1:44:26     1:59:31     2:45:49    8:52     3:52:28
267   Joel Carlson           M25-29       29/68       40:10     1:20:31     1:45:05     2:00:02     2:45:24    8:52     3:52:28
268   Paul Huebner           M40-44      33/115       43:53     1:27:00     1:53:09     2:09:13     2:53:04    8:52     3:52:29
269   Shelby Matthews        F30-34      12/103       41:53     1:23:03     1:48:55     2:04:38     2:48:51    8:53     3:52:30
270   Ryan Duy               M45-49       26/94       44:19     1:28:57     1:56:29     2:13:12     2:57:33    8:53     3:52:32
271   Kaitlin Book           F20-24        7/47       40:46     1:21:42     1:47:12     2:03:13     2:49:35    8:53     3:52:33
272   Katie Szerkins         F30-34      13/103       39:20     1:19:38     1:45:36     2:03:34     2:52:02    8:53     3:52:40
273   Rusty Sergent          M40-44      34/115       39:13     1:18:50     1:44:25     2:00:34     2:49:37    8:53     3:52:47
274   Kara Sonntag           F35-39       19/94       39:09     1:19:30     1:45:25     2:01:51     2:49:37    8:53     3:52:47
275   Yong Yun               M50-54       24/93       38:53     1:21:16     1:46:37     2:02:40     2:49:46    8:53     3:52:50
276   Ann Marie Carlson      F30-34      14/103       40:43     1:22:13     1:47:30     2:04:50     2:52:00    8:53     3:52:51
277   Jason Molter           M40-44      35/115       39:35     1:19:54     1:45:04     2:01:37     2:47:43    8:53     3:52:54
278   Jeffrey Neltner        M50-54       25/93       36:15     1:13:51     1:38:44     1:54:32     2:41:45    8:54     3:52:56
279   Susan Grondin          F35-39       20/94       43:04     1:26:33     1:53:47     2:10:38     2:55:04    8:54     3:52:57
280   Dylan Johnson          M15-19        5/21       38:35     1:18:08     1:42:41     1:58:39     2:45:20    8:54     3:53:00
281   Ryan Johnson           M25-29       30/68       38:34     1:18:08     1:42:41     1:58:40     2:45:19    8:54     3:53:00
282   Autumn McClure         F20-24        8/47       38:56     1:19:38     1:44:52     2:01:19     2:49:50    8:54     3:53:03
283   Katherine Beebe        F20-24        9/47       40:59     1:22:27     1:48:32     2:04:34     2:50:41    8:54     3:53:09
284   Ernesto Nava Solares   M50-54       26/93       37:27     1:17:55     1:43:10     1:59:39     2:45:49    8:54     3:53:11
285   Robert Dickey          M55-59       11/55       41:31     1:23:13     1:48:59     2:04:41     2:50:41    8:54     3:53:15
286   Jeffrey Luepke         M45-49       27/94       42:37     1:24:57     1:51:35     2:07:37     2:50:57    8:54     3:53:18
287   Meg Coleman            F35-39       21/94       38:31     1:18:37     1:44:37     2:00:32     2:49:06    8:55     3:53:38
288   Sarah Bartholomew      F20-24       10/47       42:41     1:25:45     1:52:38     2:10:14     2:55:52    8:55     3:53:40
289   Corey Pagels           M40-44      36/115       41:55     1:24:47     1:52:03     2:08:55     2:54:17    8:55     3:53:43
290   Cindy Running          F35-39       22/94       43:41     1:27:15     1:54:25     2:11:07     2:55:15    8:55     3:53:43
291   Michael Clayton        M45-49       28/94       41:59     1:23:42     1:49:40     2:05:20     2:51:38    8:56     3:54:01
292   Lori Garceau           F45-49        4/65       44:33     1:28:50     1:55:13     2:11:52     2:56:49    8:56     3:54:01
293   Drew Porterfield       F30-34      15/103       43:10     1:26:34     1:53:35     2:10:13     2:55:13    8:57     3:54:16
294   Dan Stronghart         M25-29       31/68       44:40     1:26:46     1:52:37     2:08:33     2:52:11    8:57     3:54:19
295   Erik Morrell           M35-39      42/113       44:11     1:28:40     1:55:49     2:12:43     2:58:43    8:57     3:54:31
296   Joe Kemmerling         M15-19        6/21       42:34     1:25:09     1:50:58     2:06:55     2:53:29    8:57     3:54:31
297   Alyssa Simon           F25-29       10/77       43:29     1:26:52     1:53:01     2:09:09     2:54:20    8:57     3:54:38
298   Amy Tatreau            F25-29       11/77       42:37     1:25:31     1:51:59     2:08:25     2:53:40    8:58     3:54:48
299   Pablo Ramirez          M40-44      37/115       47:27     1:29:07     1:54:23     2:11:23     2:56:38    8:58     3:54:50
300   Michael Zalaski        M30-34       33/99       40:05     1:20:00     1:45:03     2:00:20     2:46:58    8:58     3:54:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Nathan Collins         M35-39      43/113       41:42     1:23:41     1:49:10     2:05:02     2:50:08    8:59     3:55:11
302   Haley Cruse            F45-49        5/65       40:53     1:24:16     1:51:45     2:09:16     2:55:37    8:59     3:55:13
303   Rich Dewey             M45-49       29/94       41:23     1:22:47     1:49:03     2:06:12     2:53:40    8:59     3:55:13
304   Alexandra Rodasti      F30-34      16/103       43:02     1:26:29     1:53:19     2:09:54     2:54:56    8:59     3:55:16
305   Tim Kotloski           M30-34       34/99       38:35     1:18:37     1:43:57     2:00:14     2:47:19    8:59     3:55:23
306   Paul Letourneau        M35-39      44/113       44:04     1:27:58     1:55:06     2:11:38     2:56:53    8:59     3:55:24
307   Mary Bergman           F50-54        2/28       43:10     1:27:13     1:53:55     2:10:22     2:55:36    9:00     3:55:40
308   Richard Nelson         M30-34       35/99       41:42     1:22:45     1:48:22     2:03:49     2:47:18    9:00     3:55:46
309   Andrew Pierstorff      M35-39      45/113       36:55     1:16:17     1:42:29     1:59:50     2:48:28    9:00     3:55:50
310   John Cage              M25-29       32/68       41:39     1:23:22     1:50:27     2:07:19     2:54:22    9:00     3:55:56
311   Jillian Steffek        F30-34      17/103       42:39     1:25:34     1:52:13     2:08:21     2:51:06    9:01     3:56:00
312   Michael Shekleton      M60-64        7/31       39:33     1:20:02     1:46:05     2:02:58     2:50:48    9:01     3:56:02
313   Michaela Wilcox        F30-34      18/103       43:51     1:28:11     1:55:48     2:12:55     2:58:45    9:01     3:56:06
314   Jonathan Alsip         M15-19        7/21       41:23     1:22:57     1:48:49     2:04:32     2:52:38    9:01     3:56:09
315   Chris McCarthy         M35-39      46/113       37:17     1:16:09     1:42:53     2:00:30     2:51:07    9:01     3:56:11
316   Jill Nimocks           F40-44        8/86       40:30     1:22:08     1:48:37     2:05:22     2:52:39    9:01     3:56:14
317   Christine Kluge        F45-49        6/65       42:40     1:25:41     1:52:24     2:08:31     2:55:04    9:02     3:56:26
318   Ryan Kroening          M25-29       33/68       38:40     1:19:35     1:44:58     2:01:12     2:49:27    9:02     3:56:31
319   Nathan Schaefer        M30-34       36/99       38:58     1:19:20     1:44:55     2:01:00     2:46:46    9:02     3:56:41
320   Jim Nikolai            M45-49       30/94       39:34     1:19:28     1:44:46     2:00:41     2:44:51    9:02     3:56:49
321   Victoria Clohessy      F35-39       23/94       41:54     1:24:52     1:53:00     2:10:14     2:55:16    9:03     3:56:53
322   Andy Ross              M20-24       10/25       38:19     1:18:27     1:44:46     2:01:17     2:49:29    9:03     3:57:00
323   Jennifer Wrucke        F30-34      19/103       45:19     1:30:01     1:57:49     2:14:31     2:59:01    9:03     3:57:04
324   Lyndsey Baum           F25-29       12/77       40:49     1:24:11     1:52:32     2:09:56     2:57:14    9:03     3:57:10
325   Nathaniel Schulze      M40-44      38/115       40:45     1:22:16     1:48:00     2:03:51     2:49:07    9:03     3:57:15
326   Reggie Bruhn           M55-59       12/55       43:35     1:27:13     1:54:23     2:10:42     2:55:33    9:03     3:57:16
327   Evan Moris             M15-19        8/21       35:31     1:12:58     1:38:13     1:55:30     2:44:36    9:04     3:57:19
328   Amy Matelski           F35-39       24/94       44:54     1:29:51     1:57:00     2:13:44     2:59:06    9:04     3:57:23
329   Jason Hacht            M40-44      39/115       43:57     1:27:38     1:54:39     2:11:26     2:56:49    9:04     3:57:28
330   Joanie Hammer          F30-34      20/103       46:45     1:32:26     2:01:14     2:18:01     3:01:58    9:04     3:57:34
331   Randy Radtke           M40-44      40/115       40:37     1:21:37     1:46:33     2:02:11     2:49:43    9:05     3:57:47
332   Mike Jovanovich        M55-59       13/55       43:20     1:30:51     1:58:58     2:17:45     3:03:18    9:05     3:57:49
333   Stanley Borzecki       M55-59       14/55       41:31     1:23:54     1:50:42     2:07:08     2:52:25    9:05     3:58:09
334   Andrew Kerbel          M30-34       37/99       39:05     1:18:43     1:44:13     2:00:49     2:52:20    9:06     3:58:17
335   Jeff Tomasello         M50-54       27/93       43:25     1:28:04     1:55:27     2:12:16     2:57:31    9:06     3:58:21
336   Jason Royer            M40-44      41/115       44:57     1:30:59     1:59:31     2:15:46     2:59:27    9:06     3:58:34
337   Gena Heminover         F35-39       25/94       44:41     1:29:09     1:56:57     2:13:52     2:59:35    9:07     3:58:38
338   Daniel Miller          M40-44      42/115       41:32     1:22:51     1:48:57     2:05:17     2:53:07    9:07     3:58:39
339   John Evans             M45-49       31/94       43:16     1:27:13     1:54:34     2:11:08     2:57:48    9:07     3:58:42
340   Michael Wagner         M50-54       28/93       42:46     1:25:38     1:52:52     2:10:09     2:57:40    9:07     3:58:45
341   Nicole Kreisler        F35-39       26/94       42:39     1:25:33     1:52:16     2:08:41     2:55:33    9:07     3:58:47
342   Dale Egnoski Ii        M40-44      43/115       39:51     1:22:22     1:50:00     2:07:45     2:55:53    9:07     3:58:52
343   Michael Troup          M40-44      44/115       40:58     1:22:34     1:50:35     2:07:37     2:54:21    9:07     3:59:01
344   Ron Van Straten        M50-54       29/93       42:44     1:25:39     1:52:14     2:08:32     2:53:52    9:07     3:59:02
345   Peter Daleiden         M50-54       30/93       38:15     1:18:39     1:43:56     2:00:25     2:49:07    9:08     3:59:02
346   Alana Wichmann         F30-34      21/103       38:54     1:18:28     1:46:22     2:05:53     2:55:32    9:08     3:59:12
347   Chris McGuirk          M55-59       15/55       44:43     1:29:11     1:56:44     2:13:37     2:59:18    9:08     3:59:17
348   Jonathan Goss          M15-19        9/21       39:07     1:17:59     1:41:37     1:56:10     2:40:12    9:08     3:59:17
349   Chelsea Williams       F20-24       11/47       40:54     1:25:31     1:54:28     2:11:50     3:00:14    9:08     3:59:20
350   Jeremy Anderson        M40-44      45/115       43:15     1:26:39     1:53:44     2:10:18     2:54:36    9:08     3:59:21
351   Matthew L Uy           M40-44      46/115       45:36     1:30:49     1:59:13     2:16:26     3:02:03    9:08     3:59:23
352   Matt Wickham           M50-54       31/93       39:42     1:19:56     1:45:38     2:02:49     2:52:52    9:08     3:59:24
353   Michael Simcox         M40-44      47/115       45:42     1:30:54     1:59:17     2:16:30     3:02:08    9:09     3:59:29
354   Ryan Deiter            M20-24       11/25       43:33     1:27:25     1:54:33     2:10:43     2:55:14    9:09     3:59:31
355   Caleb Korson           M20-24       12/25       37:08     1:14:32     1:38:50     1:55:26     2:42:53    9:09     3:59:39
356   Bill Sved              M65-69        1/12       43:08     1:26:40     1:54:00     2:10:53     2:57:19    9:09     3:59:43
357   Scot Rajsich           M50-54       32/93       40:50     1:22:39     1:49:36     2:06:17     2:54:59    9:09     3:59:54
358   Katie Bricco           F30-34      22/103       44:40     1:29:18     1:58:06     2:14:59     2:59:17    9:10     3:59:56
359   Mike Kaman             M40-44      48/115       45:37     1:28:05     1:53:55     2:09:53     2:55:39    9:10     3:59:57
360   Greg Seidel            M35-39      47/113       41:29     1:23:48     1:50:38     2:06:56     2:53:19    9:10     3:59:58
361   Pam Schmitz            F25-29       13/77       40:08     1:20:32     1:45:41     2:01:26     2:44:34    9:10     4:00:00
362   Scott Kozic            M50-54       33/93       36:32     1:13:31     1:37:37     1:53:47                9:10     4:00:06
363   Art Gonthier           M50-54       34/93       40:34     1:21:31     1:47:07     2:02:52     2:51:20    9:10     4:00:12
364   Christina Fergus       F40-44        9/86       42:03     1:23:42     1:49:20     2:05:11     2:49:00    9:10     4:00:13
365   Nathan Moldenhauer     M35-39      48/113       39:41     1:19:45     1:44:40     2:01:20     2:49:49    9:11     4:00:35
366   Nathan Schultz         M25-29       34/68       43:48     1:27:11     1:53:34     2:09:35     2:55:07    9:11     4:00:35
367   Kristen Brazzale       F40-44       10/86       45:18     1:31:45     1:59:23     2:16:09     3:01:02    9:11     4:00:37
368   Paul Schneider         M30-34       38/99       38:26     1:19:48     1:46:38     2:03:55     2:53:02    9:11     4:00:37
369   Mark Kralovec          M40-44      49/115       42:12     1:25:46     1:53:09     2:12:23     2:58:56    9:11     4:00:43
370   Martha Kralovec        F35-39       27/94       42:10     1:25:47     1:53:10     2:12:24     2:58:59    9:11     4:00:44
371   Peter Klinner          M25-29       35/68       38:51     1:16:45     1:40:08     1:54:37     2:35:26    9:11     4:00:44
372   Jennifer Mathias-Sundb F25-29       14/77       40:10     1:20:58     1:46:54     2:03:06     2:49:30    9:11     4:00:46
373   Cameron Han            M40-44      50/115       39:40     1:19:39     1:46:00     2:03:05     2:53:36    9:12     4:00:56
374   Marissa Droessler      F25-29       15/77       44:02     1:28:18     1:55:56     2:12:49     2:58:19    9:12     4:01:03
375   Kevin Johnson          M40-44      51/115       40:39     1:22:33     1:49:12     2:05:49     2:56:10    9:12     4:01:07
376   Brad Hocker            M45-49       32/94       39:46     1:19:21     1:44:56     2:01:45     2:52:40    9:12     4:01:09
377   Margaret West          F30-34      23/103       40:17     1:22:14     1:48:46     2:08:12     2:56:52    9:12     4:01:11
378   Howard Theis           M45-49       33/94       36:00     1:15:20     1:41:27     1:58:18     2:47:29    9:13     4:01:23
379   Kathryn Waldron        F55-59        1/25       40:04     1:21:16     1:49:00     2:06:13     2:55:18    9:13     4:01:33
380   Katie Kratcha          F20-24       12/47       45:46     1:32:52     2:01:55     2:19:57     3:06:56    9:13     4:01:39
381   Brian Polzin           M30-34       39/99       40:06     1:20:43     1:46:37     2:02:39     2:47:46    9:14     4:01:46
382   Charles Zingsheim      M20-24       13/25                 1:18:07     1:42:10     1:57:01     2:43:14    9:14     4:01:48
383   Elizabeth Letourneau   F30-34      24/103       44:07     1:29:12     1:57:57     2:15:24     3:02:19    9:14     4:01:50
384   Brittany Cappoferri    F20-24       13/47       43:01     1:26:06     1:53:17     2:10:46     2:59:29    9:14     4:02:05
385   Sara Kotschi           F25-29       16/77       45:03     1:31:24     1:58:49     2:15:57     3:01:54    9:15     4:02:06
386   Tammy Wagner           F45-49        7/65       42:42     1:26:41     1:55:25     2:13:07     3:01:42    9:15     4:02:13
387   Kathy Gerdmann         F50-54        3/28       39:40     1:21:42     1:49:37     2:07:11     2:57:35    9:15     4:02:25
388   Victoria Mansfield     F20-24       14/47       42:32     1:25:20     1:52:30     2:09:49     2:58:33    9:16     4:02:32
389   Leah Ritchie           F45-49        8/65       44:44     1:28:59     1:57:24     2:14:40     3:01:34    9:16     4:02:40
390   Naomi Turk             F40-44       11/86       43:06     1:28:30     1:57:27     2:15:16     3:03:18    9:16     4:02:47
391   Kevin McGivern         M20-24       14/25       40:03     1:19:58     1:44:59     1:59:54     2:39:20    9:16     4:02:49
392   Joe Bainbridge         M50-54       35/93       42:49     1:27:01     1:54:34     2:11:13     2:58:59    9:16     4:02:55
393   Tony Smook             M35-39      49/113       41:28     1:24:14     1:51:03     2:08:04     2:58:26    9:17     4:03:10
394   Cindy Andersen         F50-54        4/28       42:38     1:26:28     1:54:08     2:11:27     2:58:06    9:17     4:03:14
395   Peter Dollhopf         M50-54       36/93       42:41     1:27:15     1:54:12     2:11:27     2:58:06    9:17     4:03:14
396   Jeanie Ackley          F50-54        5/28       42:46                 1:53:01     2:10:35     2:58:50    9:17     4:03:15
397   Kikuji Yanagihashi     M55-59       16/55       41:44     1:24:29     1:50:36     2:06:55     2:56:20    9:17     4:03:16
398   Thomas Neidenbach      M50-54       37/93       42:24     1:25:04     1:51:58     2:08:47     2:57:00    9:17     4:03:16
399   Kristen Lindemann      F20-24       15/47       40:51     1:23:50     1:52:26     2:10:45     3:00:14    9:18     4:03:44
400   Ron Rodrian            M45-49       34/94       43:58     1:27:28     1:54:42     2:11:10     2:58:35    9:19     4:03:54
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401   Ryan Peterson          M40-44      52/115       38:16     1:19:23     1:45:35     2:02:58     2:54:34    9:19     4:04:08
402   Sara Wanty             F35-39       28/94       41:35     1:24:02     1:50:42     2:07:41     2:56:56    9:19     4:04:09
403   Shanna Veale           F35-39       29/94       42:44     1:25:47     1:52:59     2:11:21     3:00:05    9:20     4:04:20
404   Cheryl Madyda          F55-59        2/25       46:14     1:32:36     2:01:06     2:18:12     3:04:03    9:20     4:04:22
405   Roy Hallbeck           M35-39      50/113       38:02     1:19:53     1:47:29     2:05:12     2:58:11    9:20     4:04:23
406   Hillary Geipel         F20-24       16/47       37:04     1:13:36     1:38:10     1:56:34     2:51:08    9:20     4:04:27
407   Kevin Hurrell          M50-54       38/93       40:10     1:20:06     1:45:40     2:02:49     2:54:44    9:20     4:04:29
408   Ephraim Liefke         M30-34       40/99       41:13     1:22:58     1:49:00     2:05:42     2:54:15    9:20     4:04:40
409   Erin Hernandez         F35-39       30/94       40:04     1:22:12     1:49:21     2:06:45     2:57:45    9:20     4:04:43
410   Amber Lupkes           F30-34      25/103       43:58     1:28:17     1:56:57     2:15:35     3:03:34    9:21     4:04:45
411   Andy Weber             M30-34       41/99       43:24     1:26:57     1:54:07     2:11:04     2:58:50    9:21     4:04:52
412   Sarah Ryan             F30-34      26/103       41:16     1:25:53     1:54:44     2:13:01     3:02:50    9:21     4:05:08
413   Katie Gehrand          F25-29       17/77       46:55     1:32:34     2:00:40     2:17:50     3:03:11    9:22     4:05:12
414   Jeremy Boncher         M35-39      51/113       39:54     1:21:13     1:48:29     2:06:21     2:59:36    9:22     4:05:15
415   Kurt Frederick         M45-49       35/94       41:34     1:24:05     1:50:27     2:07:47     2:56:38    9:22     4:05:16
416   Marty Baker            M35-39      52/113       37:08     1:15:39     1:43:37     2:01:37     2:53:32    9:22     4:05:19
417   Lynn Will              F40-44       12/86       39:59     1:20:38     1:46:39     2:03:09     2:50:19    9:23     4:05:55
418   Amber Voght            F20-24       17/47       46:28     1:32:29     1:59:18     2:16:23     3:03:26    9:23     4:05:59
419   Kevin Goldberg         M35-39      53/113       42:44     1:25:56     1:53:32     2:10:55     2:59:59    9:24     4:06:03
420   James Leroux           M25-29       36/68       42:11     1:24:34     1:50:56     2:07:16     2:54:07    9:24     4:06:04
421   Bob Blihar             M50-54       39/93       45:36     1:30:44     1:58:51     2:16:20     3:03:09    9:24     4:06:11
422   Abbie Peters           F15-19        2/10       48:15     1:36:42     2:07:09     2:25:16     3:10:31    9:24     4:06:13
423   Jeremy Treague         M30-34       42/99       42:44     1:25:51     1:53:03     2:10:53     2:59:05    9:24     4:06:24
424   Denise Howard          F40-44       13/86       45:18     1:31:21     2:00:11     2:17:51     3:04:44    9:25     4:06:29
425   Stephen Lanier         M50-54       40/93       39:12     1:19:45     1:45:02     2:00:49     2:50:29    9:25     4:06:31
426   Alisha Carlos          F25-29       18/77       44:03     1:29:14     1:57:47     2:16:14     3:03:47    9:25     4:06:35
427   Lisa Adkins            F40-44       14/86       43:47     1:27:25     1:54:40     2:11:11     2:58:45    9:25     4:06:44
428   Jon Lapinskas          M45-49       36/94       45:05     1:29:02     1:56:17                 2:59:12    9:25     4:06:44
429   Steve Statz            M50-54       41/93       42:02     1:26:18     1:54:12     2:11:05     2:59:49    9:26     4:07:19
430   Bill Noll              M55-59       17/55       43:01     1:26:26     1:54:43     2:11:46     2:59:34    9:27     4:07:33
431   John Bergamini         M40-44      53/115       43:35     1:27:02     1:53:41     2:10:42     2:56:52    9:27     4:07:33
432   Patricia Murphy        F60-64         1/5       43:53     1:27:28     1:54:46     2:11:50     3:01:12    9:27     4:07:39
433   Bob Loomis             M55-59       18/55       42:54     1:26:52     1:53:31     2:10:24     2:58:00    9:27     4:07:43
434   Traci Neuman           F40-44       15/86       42:05     1:26:46     1:55:09     2:12:46     3:02:17    9:28     4:07:47
435   Doug Albertson         M50-54       42/93       45:00     1:29:55     1:59:01     2:16:34     3:05:02    9:28     4:07:59
436   Shawna Wehmeier        F25-29       19/77       39:40     1:22:47     1:50:55     2:09:34     2:57:13    9:28     4:08:03
437   Curtis III Jackson     M20-24       15/25       44:51     1:30:24     2:00:05     2:17:46     3:06:57    9:28     4:08:04
438   Adam Skarie            M35-39      54/113       41:35     1:23:09     1:49:02     2:06:45     3:01:14    9:28     4:08:05
439   Johanna Sehloff        F20-24       18/47       42:32     1:26:29     1:54:31     2:11:43     2:59:30    9:28     4:08:09
440   Jason Sehloff          M25-29       37/68       42:36     1:26:29     1:54:31     2:11:43     2:59:30    9:28     4:08:10
441   Travis Young           M40-44      54/115       41:44     1:25:09     1:52:27     2:09:06     2:58:54    9:28     4:08:12
442   Nicole Smith           F30-34      27/103       46:50     1:33:17     2:01:46     2:19:02     3:05:40    9:28     4:08:12
443   Laura Becker           F20-24       19/47       45:42     1:30:20     1:57:48     2:14:42     3:03:14    9:30     4:08:40
444   Dale Vanhooser         M55-59       19/55       42:24     1:26:09     1:53:37     2:11:27     2:59:06    9:30     4:08:51
445   Justin Crabb           M30-34       43/99       41:46     1:24:07     1:50:43     2:08:21     2:57:50    9:31     4:09:06
446   George Jozwiak         M40-44      55/115       41:21     1:26:52     1:53:37     2:12:56     3:02:12    9:31     4:09:09
447   Rebecca Gann           F25-29       20/77       44:15     1:28:17     1:55:47     2:12:48     3:00:19    9:31     4:09:24
448   Kourtney Hunt          F25-29       21/77       44:15     1:28:17     1:55:47     2:12:48     3:00:20    9:31     4:09:25
449   Lori Folk              F35-39       31/94       45:37     1:30:40     1:58:51     2:16:19     3:03:33    9:32     4:09:36
450   Danelle Geurts         F35-39       32/94       40:47     1:22:58     2:00:48     2:18:20     3:04:07    9:32     4:09:42
451   Linda Burrows          F35-39       33/94       42:54     1:25:47     1:53:29     2:11:47     3:02:59    9:32     4:09:51
452   Tim Shandonay          M35-39      55/113       42:45                 1:49:27     2:05:06                9:32     4:09:52
453   Scott Hackel           M40-44      56/115       47:04     1:34:10     2:03:48     2:21:35     3:08:26    9:32     4:09:54
454   Paul Erpelding         M40-44      57/115       45:36     1:30:48     1:59:06     2:16:26     3:03:06    9:32     4:09:55
455   Arnold Steinfeldt      M45-49       37/94       41:03     1:23:38     1:50:33     2:07:44     2:58:20    9:32     4:09:55
456   Jeff Dugre             M40-44      58/115       43:52     1:27:29     1:54:43     2:11:17     3:00:33    9:33     4:10:04
457   Michelle Volk          F40-44       16/86       45:19     1:31:21     2:00:11     2:17:51     3:07:21    9:33     4:10:05
458   Rick Brehm             M45-49       38/94       43:40     1:28:44     1:56:32     2:14:10     3:02:51    9:33     4:10:12
459   Andy Hofmeister        M30-34       44/99       41:29     1:23:03     1:48:55     2:04:38     2:53:25    9:33     4:10:16
460   Ruth Muhs              F50-54        6/28       45:36     1:30:48     1:59:06     2:16:26     3:03:07    9:33     4:10:18
461   Danette Hellmann       F40-44       17/86       43:00     1:25:30     1:52:42     2:10:07     3:02:04    9:34     4:10:27
462   John Crosby            M40-44      59/115       44:11     1:29:05     1:57:54     2:15:14     3:03:22    9:34     4:10:29
463   Jeremy Johnson         M30-34       45/99       41:50     1:25:11     1:52:16     2:09:23     2:58:30    9:34     4:10:34
464   Brad Raasch            M40-44      60/115       47:18     1:31:33     2:00:28     2:17:34     3:04:37    9:34     4:10:43
465   Jon Kowal              M30-34       46/99       46:32     1:31:16     1:59:19     2:16:45     3:05:06    9:34     4:10:45
466   Frank Thornton         M45-49       39/94       42:37     1:25:30     1:52:05     2:08:45     3:03:31    9:34     4:10:50
467   Jen Lehmann            F35-39       34/94       43:58     1:28:29     1:57:24     2:16:57     3:07:17    9:35     4:10:52
468   Debbie Blasing         F45-49        9/65       43:02     1:27:12     1:54:52     2:12:29     3:02:38    9:35     4:10:56
469   Bethany Schmidt        F20-24       20/47       45:07     1:29:08     1:56:38     2:14:03     3:03:48    9:35     4:11:02
470   Art Smith              M50-54       43/93       42:39     1:25:53     1:52:57     2:09:57     2:58:18    9:35     4:11:05
471   Sandy Linnemanstons    F55-59        3/25       46:15     1:32:15     2:01:33     2:19:22     3:07:10    9:35     4:11:09
472   Ashley Gramza          F25-29       22/77                 1:30:57     1:59:21     2:16:37     3:06:33    9:36     4:11:31
473   Terra Hiben            F25-29       23/77       45:02     1:31:23     1:59:01     2:16:39     3:09:27    9:36     4:11:37
474   Heather Hartwig        F35-39       35/94       46:13     1:32:46     2:02:24     2:20:32     3:09:10    9:37     4:11:44
475   Nicole Henjum          F30-34      28/103       45:19     1:31:46     1:59:23     2:16:10     3:05:00    9:37     4:11:45
476   Brianne Charles        F25-29       24/77       48:04     1:35:46     2:05:28     2:23:24     3:11:43    9:37     4:11:49
477   Ronald Lueck           M50-54       44/93                 1:29:28     1:58:40     2:16:32     3:05:34    9:37     4:11:49
478   Christine Noskowiak    F25-29       25/77       42:54     1:26:33     1:53:54     2:10:51     3:05:48    9:37     4:11:52
479   Rani Streff            F25-29       26/77       47:45     1:35:17     2:04:56     2:22:46     3:10:58    9:37     4:11:54
480   Eddie Jansen           M15-19       10/21       41:28     1:23:18     1:51:51     2:10:03     3:01:02    9:37     4:11:58
481   Edward Lemke           M40-44      61/115       42:46     1:27:57     1:56:26     2:14:07     3:03:28    9:37     4:11:58
482   Luke Anderson          M30-34       47/99       43:21     1:27:34     1:55:06     2:12:21     3:03:47    9:37     4:12:04
483   Jessie Wendlandt       F25-29       27/77       44:41     1:29:41     1:58:07     2:15:39     3:04:56    9:38     4:12:10
484   Allison Gallipeau      F45-49       10/65       47:06     1:35:40     2:05:33     2:23:32     3:12:51    9:38     4:12:11
485   Mike Gauthier          M45-49       40/94       45:33     1:32:32     2:02:02     2:19:57     3:08:37    9:38     4:12:17
486   Chris Heiting          M30-34       48/99       43:44     1:27:21     1:54:39     2:11:15     3:03:37    9:38     4:12:18
487   Mike Wanek             M55-59       20/55       43:02     1:24:33     1:52:23     2:08:39     2:59:37    9:38     4:12:20
488   Michelle Lecaptain     F20-24       21/47       46:21     1:32:14     2:02:04     2:19:57     3:09:30    9:38     4:12:22
489   Erin Tischer           F30-34      29/103       42:48     1:26:40     1:54:12     2:11:28     3:01:05    9:38     4:12:24
490   Robert Danforth        M40-44      62/115       45:37     1:30:44     1:59:15     2:17:03     3:07:30    9:39     4:12:37
491   Brian Joas             M40-44      63/115       41:01     1:23:26     1:50:52     2:09:03     3:04:19    9:39     4:12:53
492   Jason Virkus           M40-44      64/115       45:29     1:31:42     2:00:02     2:17:49     3:08:19    9:40     4:13:03
493   Evan Cook              M35-39      56/113       39:19     1:20:57     1:47:55     2:05:19     2:57:25    9:40     4:13:03
494   George Glenn           M55-59       21/55       43:19     1:27:21     1:54:37     2:11:50     3:02:40    9:40     4:13:08
495   Stevie Harris          F25-29       28/77       44:13     1:29:59     1:58:15     2:17:01     3:08:19    9:40     4:13:13
496   Jessica Laplant        F35-39       36/94       44:08     1:29:12     1:57:58     2:15:33     3:07:29    9:40     4:13:14
497   Riley Hall             M20-24       16/25       40:09     1:21:14     1:46:44     2:03:28     2:52:05    9:40     4:13:19
498   David Arbetter         M35-39      57/113       40:34     1:23:28     1:53:04     2:12:53     3:03:39    9:40     4:13:21
499   Noah Vanlannen         M15-19       11/21       36:23     1:15:30     1:42:03     1:59:48     2:56:26    9:40     4:13:24
500   Tim Kemps              M35-39      58/113       48:03     1:35:36     2:05:55     2:24:07     3:12:57    9:41     4:13:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Paul Thomson           M40-44      65/115       42:54     1:26:58     1:56:04     2:14:03     3:06:20    9:41     4:13:39
502   Jon Logan              M40-44      66/115       42:59     1:27:36     1:55:54     2:13:39     3:03:26    9:41     4:13:41
503   Brad Day               M30-34       49/99       46:39     1:35:16     2:04:54     2:22:41     3:09:55    9:41     4:13:45
504   Mel Martin             M55-59       22/55                 1:29:04     1:57:05     2:17:09     3:08:16    9:41     4:13:50
505   Brock Gilsdorf         M15-19       12/21       46:03     1:30:40     1:59:04     2:16:18     3:08:24    9:42     4:13:55
506   Sara Olds              F15-19        3/10       41:36     1:26:33     1:54:52     2:12:42     3:03:53    9:42     4:13:57
507   Chad Eiden             M40-44      67/115       45:13     1:32:50     2:00:34     2:17:43     3:12:59    9:42     4:14:02
508   Glenn Wontor           M45-49       41/94       39:52     1:19:19     1:43:56     1:59:30     2:41:59    9:42     4:14:02
509   Andrew Lulloff         M40-44      68/115       48:10     1:39:02     2:10:25     2:27:33     3:13:25    9:42     4:14:03
510   Eric Somes             M35-39      59/113       44:25     1:30:38     1:59:32     2:17:34     3:10:59    9:42     4:14:04
511   Ashley Ambrose         F25-29       29/77       45:23     1:30:44     1:59:21     2:16:59     3:09:08    9:42     4:14:05
512   Mark Venz              M40-44      69/115       41:28     1:24:09     1:51:32     2:08:59     2:59:43    9:42     4:14:09
513   Paul Lewandowski       M55-59       23/55       41:51     1:24:51     1:53:00     2:10:15     3:03:39    9:42     4:14:10
514   Eric Johnson           M30-34       50/99       41:42     1:23:46     1:50:07     2:08:05     2:59:28    9:42     4:14:13
515   Hannah Henselin        F30-34      30/103       42:43     1:26:21     1:54:55     2:13:48     3:05:28    9:42     4:14:16
516   Steven Brewster        M40-44      70/115       44:34     1:30:27     1:59:32     2:17:31     3:06:13    9:43     4:14:20
517   Douglas Jones          M50-54       45/93       40:35     1:20:27     1:45:46     2:01:22     2:48:31    9:43     4:14:25
518   George Myers           M55-59       24/55       46:40     1:33:16     2:02:17     2:20:32     3:10:50    9:43     4:14:27
519   Virginia Bennett       F40-44       18/86       44:08     1:28:08     1:55:45     2:13:49     3:05:30    9:43     4:14:27
520   Pete Holler            M45-49       42/94       44:14     1:28:43     1:56:47     2:15:25     3:04:06    9:43     4:14:38
521   Brian Briner           M50-54       46/93       39:52     1:22:15     1:50:06     2:08:04     3:01:31    9:43     4:14:38
522   Greg Southard          M60-64        8/31       47:00     1:35:12     2:04:41     2:23:14     3:13:00    9:43     4:14:43
523   Brian Wilson           M30-34       51/99       40:06     1:22:12     1:51:58     2:10:29     3:02:24    9:43     4:14:45
524   Rachel Ravey           F30-34      31/103       47:22     1:34:07     2:03:32     2:21:44     3:12:14    9:44     4:14:55
525   Kari Spilman           F30-34      32/103       41:03     1:24:43     1:53:46     2:11:14     3:02:52    9:44     4:14:58
526   Jen Reichek            F45-49       11/65       42:33     1:29:29     1:59:15     2:20:29     3:11:16    9:44     4:15:02
527   John Klak              M25-29       38/68       39:03     1:19:28     1:45:46     2:03:21     2:56:44    9:45     4:15:17
528   Cindy Peot             F30-34      33/103       45:49     1:31:44     2:00:46     2:18:25     3:09:41    9:45     4:15:19
529   Mario Carrillo         M30-34       52/99       45:48     1:32:59     2:03:03     2:20:53     3:10:06    9:45     4:15:25
530   Mark Christopher       M55-59       25/55       46:41     1:34:15     2:03:56     2:22:28     3:11:57    9:45     4:15:34
531   Anna Hartlaub          F40-44       19/86       42:11     1:27:17     1:56:18     2:14:05     3:07:05    9:46     4:15:52
532   Jordan Justice         M20-24       17/25       43:56     1:28:49     1:58:23     2:17:16     3:08:42    9:46     4:15:54
533   Katie Graycarek        F20-24       22/47       43:56     1:28:50     1:58:24     2:17:17     3:08:43    9:46     4:15:54
534   Kerry Melson           F55-59        4/25       45:39     1:33:54     2:03:12     2:22:35     3:10:34    9:46     4:15:57
535   Julie Brockway         F45-49       12/65       48:17     1:36:42     2:07:09     2:25:15     3:11:48    9:46     4:16:01
536   Ernest Gibson          M30-34       53/99       41:32     1:23:06     1:49:09     2:06:31     3:02:34    9:46     4:16:01
537   Jenny Demmin           F35-39       37/94       44:57     1:31:26     1:59:56     2:17:54     3:07:20    9:46     4:16:01
538   Mark Zinck             M35-39      60/113       39:48     1:22:10     1:50:30     2:09:05     3:06:24    9:47     4:16:05
539   Leslie Promersberger   F25-29       30/77       44:52     1:29:59     1:59:35     2:18:00     3:11:43    9:47     4:16:07
540   Susan Branson          F55-59        5/25       45:08     1:32:25     2:01:58     2:20:43     3:10:34    9:47     4:16:07
541   Michael Friis          M35-39      61/113       40:05     1:22:28     1:50:56     2:10:38     3:07:50    9:47     4:16:07
542   Corey Poquette         M30-34       54/99       45:04     1:29:54     1:58:01     2:15:13     3:04:51    9:47     4:16:17
543   Julie Grove            F40-44       20/86       42:42     1:24:56     1:54:22     2:13:16     3:03:28    9:48     4:16:33
544   Vijaya Munagala        M40-44      71/115       45:38     1:30:54     1:59:15     2:16:27     3:05:36    9:48     4:16:42
545   Dustin Veenendall      M35-39      62/113       43:07     1:28:45     1:57:54     2:17:17     3:04:59    9:48     4:16:47
546   Roberto Almanzan       M40-44      72/115       38:46     1:19:08     1:46:23     2:03:54     2:56:31    9:48     4:16:48
547   Tim Gilbertson         M35-39      63/113       43:07     1:28:44     1:57:56     2:17:20     3:05:00    9:48     4:16:49
548   Eugene Van Heerden     M45-49       43/94       42:38     1:25:37     1:52:46     2:11:18     3:06:01    9:48     4:16:50
549   Tara Eichstedt         F30-34      34/103       39:51     1:26:00     1:55:28     2:14:41     3:08:28    9:48     4:16:52
550   Casey Baumler          M30-34       55/99       43:55     1:27:53     1:55:03     2:11:38     3:01:45    9:48     4:16:54
551   Joe King               M25-29       39/68       43:57     1:29:14     1:57:57     2:15:40     3:08:17    9:48     4:16:56
552   Kelly Thompson         M45-49       44/94       45:35     1:31:41     2:00:39     2:18:26     3:09:11    9:49     4:17:00
553   Davis Manci            M30-34       56/99       40:59     1:22:43     1:49:25     2:06:11     2:58:02    9:49     4:17:03
554   Jake Prebeck           M15-19       13/21       40:30     1:20:47     1:46:10     2:02:47     2:55:39    9:49     4:17:08
555   Joe Cataldo            M40-44      73/115       45:54     1:31:06     1:59:38     2:16:54     3:05:18    9:49     4:17:08
556   Danielle Prebeck       F20-24       23/47       40:31     1:20:47     1:46:10     2:02:47     2:55:39    9:49     4:17:09
557   Christopher Raulin     M20-24       18/25       43:41     1:28:41     1:57:22     2:15:36     3:07:33    9:50     4:17:24
558   Adam Brickheimer       M20-24       19/25       42:34     1:25:50                             2:59:42    9:50     4:17:25
559   Katie Houle            F30-34      35/103       47:05     1:34:10     2:03:49     2:22:28     3:10:50    9:50     4:17:31
560   Stacey Duncan          F40-44       21/86       49:34     1:38:38     2:09:18     2:27:29     3:16:13    9:50     4:17:35
561   Christina Fugate       F30-34      36/103       40:04     1:23:44     1:53:10     2:11:43     3:05:53    9:50     4:17:36
562   Lori Witt              F40-44       22/86       45:32     1:31:44     2:00:36     2:18:42     3:10:43    9:50     4:17:39
563   Jill Caelwaerts        F35-39       38/94       42:34     1:27:07     1:59:16     2:19:29     3:13:24    9:50     4:17:44
564   Luci Trinastic         F45-49       13/65       49:43     1:39:16     2:09:50     2:28:30     3:17:38    9:50     4:17:45
565   Denver Johnson         M55-59       26/55       46:33     1:34:29     2:04:04     2:22:28     3:12:04    9:50     4:17:47
566   Craig Congdon          M45-49       45/94       45:44     1:30:57     1:59:22     2:16:34     3:06:36    9:51     4:17:50
567   Cory Van Den Heuvel    M40-44      74/115       42:42     1:25:47     1:53:51     2:11:55     3:06:36    9:51     4:17:51
568   Paul Barrette          M50-54       47/93       42:55     1:26:20     1:54:16     2:12:42     3:06:23    9:51     4:17:56
569   Carrie Lewis           F35-39       39/94       44:38     1:31:55     2:01:14     2:19:14     3:11:11    9:51     4:18:04
570   Douglas Bertram        M35-39      64/113       41:31     1:26:43     1:56:21     2:15:25     3:10:01    9:52     4:18:38
571   Vince Keenan           M40-44      75/115       43:14     1:27:51     1:55:56     2:14:02     3:06:03    9:53     4:18:45
572   Eric Zunke             M40-44      76/115       42:48     1:27:09     1:54:33     2:12:08     3:03:42    9:53     4:19:04
573   Jake Ehmke             M30-34       57/99       40:25     1:21:17     1:47:09     2:03:31     2:55:52    9:54     4:19:09
574   Jillianne Christian    F30-34      37/103       39:01     1:22:23     1:50:36     2:09:39     3:05:04    9:54     4:19:13
575   Marty Thomas           M50-54       48/93       49:24     1:39:06     2:09:37     2:28:06     3:17:42    9:54     4:19:20
576   Jessica Drewa          F25-29       31/77       45:40     1:31:43     2:01:28     2:20:09     3:10:33    9:54     4:19:24
577   Heather Hesiak         F20-24       24/47       43:28     1:28:49     1:58:59     2:17:18     3:10:18    9:54     4:19:32
578   Chip Ernst             M55-59       27/55       46:11     1:31:07     1:59:04     2:16:24     3:08:11    9:55     4:19:41
579   Jason Pristelski       M35-39      65/113       43:44     1:29:24     1:59:25     2:17:41     3:11:31    9:55     4:19:46
580   Rick Schmidt           M40-44      77/115       44:37     1:27:51     1:54:41     2:11:35     2:59:40    9:55     4:19:52
581   Michael Bors           M50-54       49/93       49:04     1:38:17     2:08:45     2:27:31     3:17:45    9:55     4:19:58
582   Marie Busse            F25-29       32/77       43:02     1:27:37     1:57:18     2:15:49     3:07:00    9:55     4:20:00
583   Tony Koepke            M40-44      78/115       43:01     1:27:15     1:55:09     2:13:59     3:07:13    9:55     4:20:00
584   Lisa Haberli           F45-49       14/65       49:14     1:39:08     2:09:28     2:28:06     3:17:37    9:56     4:20:03
585   Dave Schleis           M55-59       28/55       49:26     1:39:10     2:09:40     2:28:08     3:17:46    9:56     4:20:04
586   Rob Scharnott          M35-39      66/113       38:58     1:22:17     1:51:53     2:11:41     3:07:33    9:56     4:20:18
587   Matthias Raulin        M25-29       40/68       44:39     1:31:07     1:59:16     2:18:04     3:12:59    9:57     4:20:27
588   Jackie Pitcher         F25-29       33/77       47:00     1:35:44     2:06:01     2:23:47     3:10:50    9:57     4:20:27
589   Chad Degrave           M35-39      67/113       45:02     1:29:51     1:59:22     2:17:58     3:12:12    9:57     4:20:30
590   Candy Klos             F45-49       15/65       46:27     1:33:04     2:02:30     2:21:16     3:12:50    9:57     4:20:41
591   Travis Strom           M35-39      68/113       45:25     1:30:56     1:59:26     2:17:15     3:10:45    9:58     4:21:02
592   Brenda Vandenberg      F25-29       34/77       44:08     1:31:42     2:03:15     2:22:39     3:15:20    9:58     4:21:05
593   Lisa Strom             F30-34      38/103       45:28     1:30:59     1:59:28     2:17:18     3:10:49    9:58     4:21:15
594   Walter Pickens         M55-59       29/55       50:16     1:40:45     2:11:45     2:30:39     3:21:06    9:59     4:21:23
595   Jason Sackos           M35-39      69/113       43:29     1:31:25     2:01:19     2:20:14     3:12:26    9:59     4:21:23
596   Heather Walker         F30-34      39/103       39:24     1:21:53     1:50:06     2:08:15     3:01:56    9:59     4:21:29
597   Jeff Alderton          M50-54       50/93       40:51     1:24:25     1:51:00     2:08:09     2:58:40    9:59     4:21:34
598   Stephanie Felton       F25-29       35/77       44:31     1:31:02     1:59:54     2:18:19     3:11:58   10:00     4:21:49
599   Thaddeus Fredrick      M35-39      70/113       44:31     1:29:14     1:57:18     2:14:51     3:03:48   10:00     4:21:49
600   Robert Conti           M45-49       46/94       47:20     1:34:57     2:04:32     2:22:39     3:15:27   10:00     4:22:05
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Dave Mellenthin        M35-39      71/113       45:33     1:31:50     2:01:09     2:19:52     3:10:22   10:00     4:22:08
602   Amy Hubbard            F45-49       16/65       43:41     1:27:13     1:54:31     2:11:08     3:08:17   10:00     4:22:09
603   Marsha Lankford        F40-44       23/86       43:40     1:27:14     1:54:52     2:12:49     3:06:31   10:00     4:22:09
604   Cori Denk              F40-44       24/86       41:44     1:25:10     1:57:55     2:18:49     3:12:48   10:00     4:22:10
605   Charles Lawler         M55-59       30/55       44:43     1:30:05     1:57:57     2:15:56     3:03:30   10:01     4:22:26
606   Amy Cloutier           F25-29       36/77       48:32     1:36:58     2:07:20     2:26:10     3:17:40   10:01     4:22:28
607   Lilia Bustamante       F35-39       40/94       49:20     1:36:08     2:05:24     2:25:44     3:18:34   10:02     4:22:40
608   Daryl Demay            M35-39      72/113       47:47     1:34:38     2:03:29     2:21:19     3:10:17   10:02     4:22:46
609   Elise Anderson         F20-24       25/47       49:19     1:38:03     2:06:41     2:24:52     3:15:16   10:02     4:22:52
610   Nicole Bernardin       F35-39       41/94       47:56     1:36:19     2:07:04     2:26:11     3:16:49   10:02     4:22:59
611   Michelle Walters       F25-29       37/77       43:11     1:27:07     1:54:40     2:12:43     3:10:09   10:03     4:23:04
612   Sheila Reynolds        F45-49       17/65       42:14     1:28:18     1:58:33     2:17:38     3:09:26   10:03     4:23:25
613   Jaymz Touchstone       M45-49       47/94       40:17     1:22:38     1:50:58     2:09:41     3:05:24   10:03     4:23:30
614   Mark Keller            M55-59       31/55       42:44     1:26:53     1:55:04     2:13:03     3:05:52   10:03     4:23:30
615   Kathy Taylor           F55-59        6/25       46:43     1:33:36     2:03:22     2:21:50     3:14:15   10:04     4:23:40
616   Joe Hoeth              M45-49       48/94       47:47     1:35:46     2:05:50     2:24:15     3:14:42   10:04     4:23:45
617   Kristin Hoeth          F40-44       25/86       47:48     1:35:45     2:05:50     2:24:15     3:14:41   10:04     4:23:45
618   Craig Weisensel        M35-39      73/113       48:10     1:35:40     2:05:14     2:24:04     3:16:11   10:04     4:23:46
619   Paula Olson            F35-39       42/94       44:58     1:31:03     1:59:21     2:17:40     3:08:26   10:04     4:23:49
620   Eric Berthiaume        M15-19       14/21       41:31     1:25:14     1:53:28     2:12:15     3:07:14   10:04     4:23:50
621   Val Oestreich          F35-39       43/94       44:58     1:31:02     1:59:22     2:17:39     3:08:27   10:04     4:23:53
622   Katherine Ziegert      F35-39       44/94       43:55     1:29:52     1:58:51     2:17:20     3:11:01   10:05     4:24:03
623   Sarah Neal             F60-64         2/5       49:31     1:39:17     2:09:38     2:28:10     3:17:48   10:05     4:24:04
624   Andrew Besch           M35-39      74/113       45:42     1:30:57     1:59:21     2:16:35     3:09:00   10:05     4:24:08
625   Wesley Eastman         M30-34       58/99       44:50     1:31:59     2:02:23     2:20:43     3:14:23   10:05     4:24:12
626   Kurt Kramer            M35-39      75/113       46:06     1:31:52     2:01:01     2:19:14     3:11:18   10:05     4:24:14
627   Amy Giesen             F50-54        7/28       44:03     1:28:44     1:57:39     2:15:44     3:07:22   10:05     4:24:22
628   Barb Lemke             F40-44       26/86       48:08     1:36:30     2:05:54     2:24:12     3:13:04   10:06     4:24:30
629   Ashley Singer          F25-29       38/77       46:56     1:36:13     2:07:43     2:27:15     3:17:34   10:06     4:24:38
630   Trevor Anderson        M25-29       41/68       41:39     1:24:53     1:53:02     2:12:40     3:07:54   10:06     4:24:42
631   Stephanie Alm          F30-34      40/103       49:40     1:40:26     2:10:41     2:29:21     3:21:27   10:06     4:24:45
632   Charles Poppele        M50-54       51/93       47:24     1:35:13     2:05:40     2:24:51     3:16:27   10:06     4:24:46
633   Kelly Poppele          F25-29       39/77       46:48     1:35:12     2:05:40     2:24:52     3:16:27   10:06     4:24:46
634   Steven Laine           M45-49       49/94       45:55     1:32:41     2:02:49     2:22:18     3:14:23   10:07     4:24:51
635   Daryl Hilsendager      M50-54       52/93       40:02     1:22:47     1:50:39     2:09:32     3:08:11   10:07     4:25:11
636   Wes Carter             M30-34       59/99       45:53     1:35:15     2:05:59     2:25:36     3:18:03   10:08     4:25:18
637   Jim Higgins            M50-54       53/93       41:25     1:22:55     1:49:19     2:07:34     3:06:13   10:08     4:25:25
638   Mary Callis            F30-34      41/103       45:47     1:30:57     1:59:56     2:19:37     3:13:51   10:08     4:25:26
639   Lucas Nelson           M30-34       60/99       48:15     1:40:35     2:11:32     2:30:44     3:22:02   10:08     4:25:40
640   William Bruner         M25-29       42/68       47:03     1:33:16     2:03:48     2:22:37     3:15:43   10:08     4:25:40
641   David Elliott          M25-29       43/68       49:08     1:38:48     2:08:31     2:27:19     3:17:13   10:09     4:25:46
642   Amanda Riesenberg      F30-34      42/103       44:46     1:31:07     2:00:56     2:19:38     3:13:12   10:09     4:25:56
643   Shawn Kubiak           M40-44      79/115       42:58     1:26:50     1:55:20     2:13:50     3:08:42   10:09     4:26:01
644   Kathy Kubiak           F40-44       27/86       41:17     1:24:38     1:55:35     2:12:46     3:08:42   10:09     4:26:01
645   Stacy Nehring          F20-24       26/47       49:35     1:38:57     2:09:33     2:28:07     3:18:34   10:09     4:26:06
646   Karey Blascyk          F35-39       45/94       43:29     1:29:57     1:59:45     2:18:13     3:12:46   10:09     4:26:06
647   Jennifer Stevens       F45-49       18/65       48:25     1:38:10     2:09:00     2:27:51     3:19:33   10:09     4:26:08
648   Lee Stock              M50-54       54/93       44:24     1:32:50     2:02:53     2:23:02     3:16:30   10:10     4:26:13
649   Nicole Millerd         F35-39       46/94       51:27     1:42:55     2:14:35     2:34:01     3:24:15   10:10     4:26:14
650   Kurt Becker            M35-39      76/113       38:59     1:19:36     1:50:01     2:11:43     3:08:48   10:11     4:26:37
651   Nicole Lippart         F30-34      43/103       44:23     1:31:03     2:00:11     2:19:22     3:12:17   10:11     4:26:42
652   Christopher Lippart    M30-34       61/99       44:23     1:31:02     2:00:12     2:19:23     3:12:16   10:11     4:26:43
653   Sue Davendonis         F55-59        7/25       44:42     1:33:01     2:02:01     2:22:27     3:12:43   10:11     4:26:45
654   Philip Gravedoni       M35-39      77/113       39:34     1:24:50     1:54:10     2:12:50     3:06:36   10:11     4:26:51
655   Jose Flor              M30-34       62/99       47:06     1:35:40     2:05:33     2:23:32     3:12:52   10:12     4:27:26
656   Michael Stromberg      M35-39      78/113       42:30     1:27:00     1:57:40     2:17:04     3:12:59   10:12     4:27:26
657   Eric Boudreau          M35-39      79/113       44:57     1:29:53     1:57:58     2:16:17     3:12:26   10:13     4:27:28
658   Craig Wittwer          M30-34       63/99       43:32     1:27:25     1:56:58     2:16:04     3:15:08   10:13     4:27:28
659   Jenn Smith             F30-34      44/103       40:38     1:27:37     1:58:04     2:17:42     3:15:30   10:13     4:27:31
660   Jeffrey Londre         M45-49       50/94       45:13     1:31:14     2:00:29     2:20:11     3:16:26   10:13     4:27:38
661   Kaity Lazet            F25-29       40/77       49:04     1:37:31     2:07:36     2:25:45     3:17:34   10:13     4:27:38
662   Noemi De Guzman        F40-44       28/86       48:39     1:37:43     2:08:53     2:27:31     3:18:37   10:13     4:27:42
663   Sergio Chaj            M20-24       20/25       40:06     1:24:40     1:52:06     2:11:12     3:06:16   10:13     4:27:44
664   Dennis Pollari         M45-49       51/94       48:10     1:36:30     2:05:54     2:24:13     3:13:04   10:13     4:27:45
665   Andrea Ednie           F35-39       47/94       45:37     1:31:49     2:02:25     2:22:21     3:16:57   10:15     4:28:21
666   Walter Dewar           M65-69        2/12       46:21     1:34:07     2:03:45     2:22:11     3:14:24   10:15     4:28:29
667   Sue Gray               F50-54        8/28       44:01     1:29:24     1:58:09     2:16:28     3:10:47   10:15     4:28:30
668   Kathleen Scholl        F55-59        8/25       51:36     1:42:43     2:14:37     2:34:01     3:25:21   10:15     4:28:45
669   Mark Smith             M55-59       32/55       42:50     1:26:40     1:55:24     2:13:06     3:05:33   10:16     4:29:07
670   Tom Balzola            M70-74         1/6       46:28     1:33:45     2:03:47     2:22:06     3:15:23   10:16     4:29:09
671   Laura Emrick           F35-39       48/94       46:12     1:32:45     2:04:27     2:24:35     3:17:40   10:16     4:29:10
672   Tina Buvid             F55-59        9/25       47:25     1:34:49     2:04:28     2:22:59     3:15:56   10:17     4:29:15
673   Carol Whitefield       F40-44       29/86       48:20     1:36:26     2:06:36     2:25:04     3:15:45   10:17     4:29:18
674   Rachel Weber Brunmeier F30-34      45/103       48:20     1:36:25     2:06:36     2:25:04     3:14:53   10:17     4:29:18
675   David Klein            M30-34       64/99       43:50     1:29:46     2:02:21     2:21:48     3:15:49   10:17     4:29:20
676   Todd Seubert           M30-34       65/99       43:38     1:34:58     2:03:45     2:21:49     3:12:39   10:17     4:29:26
677   Amanda Seubert         F30-34      46/103       42:32     1:28:10     1:57:02     2:16:29     3:11:09   10:17     4:29:28
678   Phil Wahba             M40-44      80/115       43:58     1:28:21     1:56:05     2:15:49     3:12:30   10:17     4:29:34
679   Lianne Elliott         F20-24       27/47       50:40     1:38:52     2:09:27     2:28:41     3:21:36   10:17     4:29:36
680   Mary Demoulin          F35-39       49/94       43:49     1:29:55     1:58:30     2:16:34     3:09:47   10:18     4:29:38
681   Michelle Wirth         F45-49       19/65       46:44     1:34:56     2:06:04     2:25:13     3:18:31   10:18     4:29:39
682   Bob Letterman          M40-44      81/115       45:16     1:29:53     1:57:58     2:16:58     3:06:43   10:18     4:29:39
683   Alexis Hauber          F30-34      47/103       48:04     1:37:51     2:08:25     2:27:13     3:20:52   10:18     4:29:48
684   Pete Kressin           M50-54       55/93       45:13     1:31:58     2:00:10     2:17:47     3:12:26   10:18     4:29:51
685   Julia Rutkowski        F30-34      48/103       47:11     1:35:59     2:06:48     2:26:29     3:19:38   10:18     4:29:57
686   Corey Barber           M35-39      80/113       46:45     1:32:37     2:03:37     2:24:08     3:17:55   10:18     4:30:01
687   Kristen Kutil          F25-29       41/77       49:25     1:39:10     2:09:37     2:28:27     3:20:59   10:19     4:30:13
688   Kevin Drechsel         M45-49       52/94       39:00     1:19:28     2:03:44     2:22:42     3:21:01   10:19     4:30:16
689   Colton Lohrenz         M20-24       21/25       42:58     1:30:16     2:03:10     2:23:37     3:18:42   10:19     4:30:18
690   Jake Swenson           M55-59       33/55       44:36     1:30:56     2:00:21     2:18:12     3:10:01   10:19     4:30:27
691   Todd Manteufel         M40-44      82/115       48:42     1:36:56     2:06:12     2:24:32     3:18:03   10:19     4:30:27
692   Joseph Braun           M50-54       56/93       49:19     1:39:08     2:09:26     2:28:26     3:18:17   10:20     4:30:32
693   Sara Conrad            F30-34      49/103       49:23     1:39:10     2:09:37     2:28:27     3:20:01   10:20     4:30:35
694   Jeri Howey             F45-49       20/65       51:29     1:42:56     2:15:10     2:34:32     3:25:53   10:20     4:30:35
695   Kristen Stevens        F25-29       42/77       44:16     1:29:09     1:57:38     2:17:34     3:17:47   10:20     4:30:37
696   Brandon Miller         M30-34       66/99       45:18     1:28:48     1:57:23     2:15:12     3:08:58   10:20     4:30:40
697   Kayla Schoettel        F25-29       43/77       47:50     1:36:27     2:07:55     2:27:27     3:21:24   10:20     4:30:40
698   Rhonda Prince-Smith    F40-44       30/86       45:59     1:33:15     2:06:17     2:26:02     3:16:05   10:20     4:30:43
699   Matthew Lewis          M35-39      81/113       44:34     1:31:54     2:01:13                 3:11:49   10:20     4:30:45
700   Michelle Tanem         F45-49       21/65       48:02     1:37:49     2:08:42     2:27:53     3:20:41   10:20     4:30:46
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701   Heather Winum          F30-34      50/103       40:18     1:25:20     1:57:44     2:17:39     3:17:53   10:20     4:30:49
702   Christian Nissen       M30-34       67/99       45:03     1:30:58     2:00:52     2:21:07     3:18:15   10:21     4:31:00
703   Sue Quinette           F45-49       22/65       48:10     1:37:02     2:09:25     2:27:27     3:21:28   10:21     4:31:03
704   Kara Azotea            F20-24       28/47       45:17     1:33:03     2:04:26     2:23:49     3:19:24   10:21     4:31:16
705   Mariya Batishcheva     F25-29       44/77       44:26     1:33:14     2:05:12     2:25:42     3:20:18   10:21     4:31:18
706   Maija Niemi            F30-34      51/103       41:36     1:26:01     1:55:50     2:16:47     3:14:09   10:21     4:31:18
707   Ryan Nussbaum          M20-24       22/25       39:44     1:21:44     1:51:01     2:11:37     3:09:51   10:22     4:31:25
708   Paul Miller            M35-39      82/113       43:52     1:27:08     1:55:12     2:13:13     3:17:41   10:22     4:31:25
709   David Schroeder        M35-39      83/113       45:44     1:30:58                 2:16:34     3:10:30   10:22     4:31:26
710   Vaughn Sarkissian      M60-64        9/31       48:04     1:35:34     2:04:57     2:23:43     3:15:46   10:22     4:31:38
711   Bradley Roethle        M20-24       23/25       41:37     1:25:57     1:54:36     2:13:11     3:10:27   10:23     4:31:50
712   Ken Spaeth             M60-64       10/31       43:49     1:31:41     2:03:33     2:22:30     3:17:54   10:23     4:31:53
713   Rejaunne Kubik         F40-44       31/86       46:09     1:34:20     2:05:21     2:25:23     3:20:07   10:23     4:31:56
714   Jeff Neitzel           M40-44      83/115       48:34     1:37:59     2:09:32     2:28:44     3:19:48   10:24     4:32:21
715   Bridget Bowers         F20-24       29/47       40:33     1:25:15     1:56:16     2:16:05     3:13:21   10:24     4:32:21
716   Robb Linnemanstons     M55-59       34/55       39:41     1:27:03     2:13:16     2:37:50     3:24:54   10:24     4:32:26
717   Maria Sanchez          F45-49       23/65       46:23     1:33:41     2:03:45     2:22:59     3:17:39   10:24     4:32:31
718   Susan Erdmann          F65-69         1/3       50:55     1:42:21     2:14:34     2:33:57     3:25:17   10:24     4:32:37
719   Shelly Donavon         F45-49       24/65       45:20     1:30:54     2:00:50     2:20:18     3:15:54   10:25     4:32:45
720   Mary Keenan            F40-44       32/86       46:53     1:37:32     2:09:50     2:30:33     3:24:50   10:25     4:32:51
721   Justin Duffek          M35-39      84/113       48:34     1:38:04     2:09:12     2:28:09     3:19:43   10:25     4:32:54
722   Mark Hutchinson        M45-49       53/94       45:41     1:30:47     2:00:10     2:20:37     3:16:29   10:25     4:32:56
723   Indranil Ghosh         M40-44      84/115       43:55     1:29:04     2:00:11     2:20:45     3:18:29   10:25     4:33:00
724   Jose Rivera            M30-34       68/99       41:46     1:30:02     1:59:14     2:19:44     3:19:18   10:26     4:33:26
725   Paul Hyde              M45-49       54/94       47:07     1:34:57     2:05:34     2:25:12     3:17:50   10:27     4:33:48
726   Michael Johnson        M50-54       57/93       42:50     1:29:50     2:00:20     2:20:03     3:16:25   10:27     4:33:49
727   Ariel Lafleur          F30-34      52/103       51:20     1:43:36     2:15:45     2:35:02     3:28:00   10:27     4:33:51
728   Matthew Voigt          M35-39      85/113       51:20     1:43:35     2:15:45     2:35:02     3:28:00   10:27     4:33:51
729   Jennifer Hein          F40-44       33/86       48:52     1:38:38     2:08:57     2:27:38     3:19:39   10:28     4:34:02
730   Daniel Madigan         M55-59       35/55       48:14     1:36:43     2:07:13     2:26:08     3:19:10   10:28     4:34:03
731   Bobbi Eggert           F35-39       50/94       49:34     1:40:08     2:11:37     2:31:56     3:25:31   10:28     4:34:08
732   Alison Hasbargen       F30-34      53/103       52:28     1:44:04     2:18:03     2:37:23     3:31:00   10:28     4:34:09
733   Kristin Hillier        F30-34      54/103       42:42     1:25:43     1:52:53     2:10:37     3:09:10   10:28     4:34:14
734   Stephanie Geraty       F40-44       34/86       51:28     1:40:49     2:11:04     2:30:38     3:22:41   10:28     4:34:15
735   Ann Tarrant            F40-44       35/86       45:40     1:32:58     2:02:11     2:22:24     3:18:17   10:28     4:34:18
736   Dianna Malkowski       F35-39       51/94       45:34     1:32:26     2:02:58     2:22:29     3:18:53   10:28     4:34:22
737   Erica Johnson          F30-34      55/103       45:34     1:32:26     2:02:58     2:22:29     3:18:53   10:28     4:34:22
738   Kirsten Queoff         F15-19        4/10       45:09     1:34:43     2:06:40     2:26:58     3:21:29   10:28     4:34:25
739   Savanna Rayner         F25-29       45/77       45:27     1:30:34     1:58:21     2:15:29     3:05:40   10:28     4:34:26
740   Tracy Hefty            M45-49       55/94       46:49     1:32:44     2:01:08     2:20:22     3:19:10   10:29     4:34:33
741   Stephanie Duwe         F45-49       25/65       49:38     1:40:01     2:11:41     2:33:12     3:25:55   10:29     4:34:41
742   Krysta Hoefgen         F30-34      56/103       49:37     1:40:01     2:11:41     2:33:12     3:25:55   10:29     4:34:41
743   Shelly Frederick       F35-39       52/94       50:14     1:41:17     2:13:12     2:32:55     3:25:50   10:29     4:34:42
744   Karen Sommer           F40-44       36/86       47:00     1:34:23     2:05:39     2:26:00     3:22:01   10:29     4:34:50
745   Rob Riley              M50-54       58/93       47:25     1:35:37     2:04:59     2:23:42     3:20:25   10:30     4:35:02
746   Rebekah Mihm           F25-29       46/77       43:25     1:28:57     1:58:54     2:17:38     3:13:42   10:30     4:35:13
747   Haley Thelen           F20-24       30/47       45:06     1:33:09     2:05:12     2:26:21     3:23:18   10:31     4:35:20
748   Sue Thelen             F45-49       26/65       45:18     1:33:09     2:05:12     2:26:21     3:23:18   10:31     4:35:21
749   Falon McGaughy         F30-34      57/103       48:40     1:39:23     2:12:08     2:32:38     3:27:06   10:31     4:35:26
750   Cora Pynenberg         F30-34      58/103       41:57     1:27:17     1:56:49     2:17:14     3:13:09   10:31     4:35:43
751   Paula McNiel           F55-59       10/25       46:44     1:34:18     2:04:41     2:24:21     3:20:33   10:32     4:35:48
752   Meredith Duchaine      F25-29       47/77       42:35     1:29:56     2:00:11     2:20:01     3:17:01   10:32     4:36:01
753   Craig Lewandowski      M30-34       69/99       41:27     1:24:46     1:52:50     2:12:01     3:11:38   10:33     4:36:16
754   Elise Manders          F35-39       53/94       47:10     1:34:56     2:05:40     2:25:46     3:20:40   10:33     4:36:17
755   David Deutsch          M50-54       59/93       45:50     1:34:47     2:05:27     2:26:33     3:22:57   10:33     4:36:20
756   Sarah Simon            F50-54        9/28       44:34     1:32:22     2:03:07     2:23:05     3:20:11   10:33     4:36:22
757   Hailey Herro           F25-29       48/77       49:50     1:42:17     2:14:27     2:35:11     3:31:45   10:33     4:36:28
758   Ann Scholl             F45-49       27/65       49:55     1:42:22     2:14:32     2:35:16     3:31:37   10:33     4:36:32
759   Lindsay Hermsen        F20-24       31/47       49:47     1:40:15     2:11:50     2:31:00     3:23:22   10:34     4:36:40
760   John Rapp              M45-49       56/94       50:28     1:40:36     2:12:32     2:31:37     3:23:58   10:34     4:36:45
761   Colleen McMillan       F30-34      59/103       49:17     1:39:10     2:10:59     2:32:12     3:27:19   10:34     4:36:55
762   Mike Macejkovic        M55-59       36/55       45:43     1:31:44     2:02:19     2:21:34     3:17:50   10:34     4:36:58
763   Sean Dougherty         M45-49       57/94       52:18     1:44:04     2:16:26     2:36:10     3:28:28   10:34     4:36:59
764   Chad Heminover         M35-39      86/113       44:40     1:29:11     1:58:37     2:19:49     3:19:03   10:35     4:37:13
765   Hope Reddington        F45-49       28/65       48:28     1:39:25     2:10:58     2:30:23     3:25:07   10:35     4:37:23
766   Jimena Manon           F25-29       49/77       45:38     1:31:19     2:01:57     2:21:29     3:17:10   10:35     4:37:26
767   Seth Hockaday          M25-29       44/68       45:12     1:32:25     2:05:19     2:25:17     3:22:52   10:36     4:37:30
768   David Bilardello       M45-49       58/94       46:26     1:33:38     2:05:06     2:23:48     3:18:50   10:36     4:37:46
769   Rebecca Keesler        F35-39       54/94       46:50     1:36:37     2:08:43     2:28:50     3:25:02   10:36     4:37:51
770   Daniel Brown           M60-64       11/31       47:16     1:34:38     2:03:30     2:22:03     3:14:23   10:37     4:37:56
771   Brian Schneider        M45-49       59/94       46:08     1:36:05     2:08:02     2:28:37     3:24:34   10:37     4:38:03
772   Becky Lee              F40-44       37/86       45:55     1:34:07     2:06:10     2:26:33     3:21:18   10:37     4:38:12
773   Elizabeth Sprehe       F25-29       50/77       41:35     1:29:55     2:02:26     2:23:41     3:25:20   10:37     4:38:19
774   Vicky Ellwood          F30-34      60/103       42:59     1:29:07     1:59:31     2:19:03     3:14:18   10:37     4:38:19
775   Jerry King             M60-64       12/31       46:03     1:34:05     2:04:41     2:24:40     3:20:26   10:38     4:38:26
776   John Zimonick          M50-54       60/93       48:16     1:36:42     2:07:14     2:26:29     3:21:54   10:38     4:38:30
777   Cheri McInnes          F40-44       38/86       46:22     1:35:47     2:07:06     2:27:54     3:23:44   10:38     4:38:32
778   Kevin Brzezinski       M35-39      87/113       39:08     1:30:08     2:05:40     2:26:42     3:24:30   10:38     4:38:39
779   Trista Groth           F35-39       55/94       49:52     1:42:59     2:16:16     2:37:04     3:33:55   10:39     4:39:02
780   Shane Wrucke           M30-34       70/99       50:27     1:39:25     2:10:03     2:28:37     3:25:14   10:39     4:39:05
781   Henry Chaj             M15-19       15/21       41:45     1:29:26     2:01:48     2:23:03     3:22:41   10:39     4:39:10
782   Cassandra Getschow     F40-44       39/86                 1:41:57     2:14:48     2:34:42     3:28:08   10:41     4:39:50
783   Rick Getschow          M45-49       60/94                 1:41:57     2:14:49     2:34:43     3:28:09   10:41     4:39:51
784   Dean Lamers            M60-64       13/31       43:19     1:27:54     1:55:34     2:13:49     3:11:29   10:41     4:39:54
785   Nicole Johnson         F30-34      61/103       47:11     1:34:35     2:04:41     2:24:23     3:19:03   10:41     4:40:01
786   Richard Rink           M25-29       45/68       40:29     1:22:10     1:51:18     2:11:49     3:15:17   10:41     4:40:06
787   Jon Armah              M30-34       71/99       40:03     1:19:59     1:45:02     2:00:34     3:07:43   10:42     4:40:11
788   Ralph Rohena           M60-64       14/31       46:25     1:35:22     2:07:04     2:27:10     3:23:34   10:42     4:40:13
789   John Binder            M55-59       37/55       48:37     1:41:09     2:13:13     2:33:45     3:28:25   10:42     4:40:19
790   Guy Benoit             M55-59       38/55       46:03     1:33:24     2:04:02     2:23:19     3:16:13   10:42     4:40:20
791   Sarah Widder           F25-29       51/77       54:14     1:46:44     2:20:05     2:40:04     3:33:05   10:42     4:40:23
792   Daniil Poptelecan      M35-39      88/113       50:47     1:41:27     2:13:07     2:33:09     3:27:06   10:42     4:40:30
793   Moises Fernandez       M35-39      89/113       50:47     1:41:27     2:13:06     2:33:09     3:27:05   10:42     4:40:30
794   Adam Maguire           M30-34       72/99       50:45     1:41:29     2:13:08     2:33:11     3:27:08   10:42     4:40:31
795   Kyla Gerke             F20-24       32/47       45:05     1:34:00     2:06:57     2:27:51     3:26:11   10:42     4:40:32
796   Kevin Plekan           M45-49       61/94       47:23     1:38:07     2:08:18     2:28:53     3:24:23   10:43     4:40:33
797   Zulikha Neumann        F40-44       40/86       51:17     1:42:29     2:14:50     2:34:20     3:27:27   10:43     4:40:43
798   Mark Thompson          M40-44      85/115       44:10     1:32:09     2:03:53     2:25:30     3:25:58   10:43     4:40:48
799   Andrew Theis           M25-29       46/68       49:19     1:39:18     2:09:19     2:28:21     3:21:26   10:44     4:41:09
800   Elizabeth Bray         F35-39       56/94       47:04     1:34:14     2:03:49     2:22:27     3:15:33   10:44     4:41:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Doug Osterberg         M55-59       39/55       47:03     1:35:22     2:07:00     2:27:32     3:24:50   10:45     4:41:26
802   Rod Laudenslager       M55-59       40/55       46:10     1:33:50     2:04:07     2:23:28     3:20:42   10:45     4:41:36
803   Ryan Lusardi           M25-29       47/68       43:11     1:29:49     1:59:37     2:21:14     3:21:37   10:45     4:41:37
804   Kristi Carne           F20-24       33/47                 1:45:26     2:16:15     2:36:01     3:30:57   10:45     4:41:44
805   Mark Navarro           M25-29       48/68       42:34     1:26:56     1:56:19     2:15:34     3:15:53   10:45     4:41:44
806   Holly Meidl            F35-39       57/94       48:13     1:37:56     2:10:07     2:30:31     3:27:11   10:45     4:41:49
807   Heide Grondin          F35-39       58/94       44:03     1:28:45     1:59:36     2:21:59     3:25:41   10:45     4:41:49
808   Gregory Stephans       M25-29       49/68       47:21     1:35:45     2:06:35     2:26:21     3:21:21   10:46     4:41:55
809   Claire Stephans        F25-29       52/77       47:20     1:35:45     2:06:36     2:26:21     3:21:21   10:46     4:41:55
810   Leeann Larson          F35-39       59/94       53:18     1:46:13     2:18:38     2:39:04     3:33:04   10:46     4:41:55
811   Dave Trautman          M60-64       15/31       45:17     1:32:19     2:03:32     2:22:36     3:18:39   10:46     4:42:03
812   Dane Weiner            M40-44      86/115       45:29     1:33:46     2:04:44     2:24:54     3:23:08   10:46     4:42:05
813   Delbert Lecker         M50-54       61/93       48:37     1:39:30     2:11:33     2:31:20     3:25:26   10:46     4:42:06
814   Wendy Lecker           F50-54       10/28       48:37     1:39:30     2:11:33     2:31:20     3:25:26   10:46     4:42:06
815   Beth Harris            F30-34      62/103       47:55     1:35:00     2:05:24     2:29:50     3:27:44   10:46     4:42:07
816   Shelly Collette        F40-44       41/86       44:57     1:32:14     2:04:40     2:24:20     3:20:42   10:46     4:42:07
817   Tate Christensen       M15-19       16/21       47:56     1:35:01     2:05:24     2:29:50     3:27:45   10:46     4:42:07
818   Kenneth Johnson        M45-49       62/94       49:03     1:38:53     2:09:14     2:27:52     3:21:18   10:46     4:42:08
819   Karen Sanchez          F50-54       11/28       51:25     1:42:55     2:15:09     2:34:32     3:26:07   10:46     4:42:09
820   Ann Senn               F40-44       42/86       51:33     1:42:55     2:15:10     2:34:31     3:27:24   10:46     4:42:13
821   Katie Ross             F25-29       53/77       41:06     1:28:41     2:03:18     2:25:18     3:21:23   10:47     4:42:18
822   Jesse Brown            M30-34       73/99       48:12     1:39:01     2:11:46     2:31:52     3:27:49   10:47     4:42:19
823   Dana Bianco            F40-44       43/86       49:07     1:39:15     2:10:24     2:29:58     3:26:03   10:47     4:42:26
824   Howard Jersild         M50-54       62/93                 1:47:35     2:20:36     2:41:05     3:34:17   10:47     4:42:32
825   Angela Parker          F40-44       44/86       53:34     1:47:35     2:20:36     2:41:03     3:34:18   10:47     4:42:32
826   Eric Siler             M40-44      87/115       46:41     1:34:24     2:04:34     2:24:01     3:23:05   10:48     4:43:02
827   Jonathan Reid          M35-39      90/113       53:34     1:46:58     2:21:28     2:41:55     3:36:39   10:48     4:43:08
828   Patricia Terry         F45-49       29/65       48:46     1:39:32     2:12:14     2:32:44     3:31:05   10:49     4:43:17
829   Katherine Ormson       F45-49       30/65       51:01     1:42:42     2:14:44     2:34:08     3:28:02   10:49     4:43:17
830   Anthony Dunham         M40-44      88/115       44:11     1:27:32     1:54:55     2:12:22     3:10:21   10:49     4:43:24
831   Virginia Sturm         F35-39       60/94       49:32     1:40:44     2:12:23     2:32:50     3:28:00   10:49     4:43:31
832   Nicole Lessor          F30-34      63/103       48:28     1:37:29     2:08:50     2:29:31     3:26:56   10:49     4:43:31
833   Bobbi Miner            F35-39       61/94       45:46     1:33:00     2:04:00     2:24:16     3:28:40   10:50     4:43:56
834   Robert Rudow           M45-49       63/94       45:09     1:35:36     2:09:09     2:31:00     3:28:46   10:51     4:44:26
835   Tara Van Ermen         F30-34      64/103       49:27     1:39:22     2:14:13     2:33:50     3:30:12   10:52     4:44:34
836   Ian Spanbauer          M30-34       74/99       38:45     1:18:03     1:42:56     2:01:44     3:01:28   10:52     4:44:37
837   Robert Gleckler        M50-54       63/93       48:20     1:39:02     2:11:01     2:31:14     3:28:48   10:52     4:44:40
838   Wayne Whiting          M60-64       16/31       44:11     1:31:37     2:02:05     2:22:59     3:25:37   10:52     4:44:47
839   Thomas Freeman         M45-49       64/94       52:04     1:42:53     2:15:53     2:36:05     3:32:38   10:52     4:44:49
840   Irma Palmer            F45-49       31/65       45:29     1:30:26     1:57:37     2:14:47     3:09:31   10:53     4:44:57
841   Krupakar Revanna       M70-74         2/6       51:19     1:46:52     2:22:36     2:44:19     3:40:33   10:53     4:45:00
842   Wade Walker            M45-49       65/94       48:59     1:40:38     2:13:30     2:34:01     3:30:25   10:53     4:45:09
843   Faye Greuel            F30-34      65/103       47:52     1:39:23     2:12:55     2:34:29     3:32:07   10:53     4:45:13
844   Mikelle Moehling-Squir F35-39       62/94                 1:50:59     2:24:25     2:45:14     3:43:08   10:53     4:45:16
845   Patrick Parise         M35-39      91/113       50:02     1:39:17     2:09:46     2:29:03     3:25:05   10:53     4:45:18
846   Michael Photenhauer    M50-54       64/93       40:04     1:20:49     1:50:21     2:11:23     3:16:45   10:54     4:45:40
847   Stephanie Stefonik     F40-44       45/86       49:22     1:38:29     2:09:12     2:28:13     3:25:07   10:54     4:45:46
848   Doug Smith             M40-44      89/115       43:07     1:28:46     1:57:54     2:17:18     3:20:52   10:55     4:45:53
849   Leah Hendricks         F20-24       34/47       45:12     1:35:15     2:09:35     2:31:18     3:32:08   10:55     4:45:55
850   August Perry           M30-34       75/99       51:28     1:42:57     2:15:09     2:34:39     3:29:43   10:55     4:46:11
851   Sandra Lundin          F35-39       63/94       47:19     1:36:49     2:08:49     2:31:15     3:30:53   10:56     4:46:26
852   Kellie Carlson         F35-39       64/94       52:07     1:44:16     2:16:56     2:38:02     3:33:22   10:56     4:46:26
853   Beth Anderson          F45-49       32/65       49:19     1:42:12     2:14:34     2:34:47     3:33:52   10:56     4:46:28
854   Derek Heimerl          M20-24       24/25       42:38     1:26:57     1:59:16     2:20:15     3:20:14   10:56     4:46:36
855   Danielle Gilsdorf      F20-24       35/47       47:48     1:37:44     2:12:28     2:33:15     3:30:53   10:57     4:46:42
856   Bobbi Verbeten         F45-49       33/65       47:49     1:37:44     2:12:27     2:33:09     3:27:59   10:57     4:46:42
857   Kathleen Rickun        F25-29       54/77       50:30     1:40:15     2:11:24     2:31:48     3:29:46   10:57     4:46:46
858   Alicia Jones           F30-34      66/103       49:18     1:41:00     2:14:25     2:35:33     3:31:50   10:57     4:46:54
859   Lisa Teske             F45-49       34/65       48:09     1:39:21     2:11:43     2:33:21     3:30:53   10:57     4:46:55
860   Shelli Neubauer        F40-44       46/86       49:53     1:42:59     2:16:16     2:37:04     3:33:56   10:57     4:46:57
861   Ann Micke              F30-34      67/103       51:15     1:42:53     2:15:05     2:34:28     3:31:22   10:58     4:47:31
862   Fred Tennessen         M65-69        3/12       48:03     1:35:32     2:05:20     2:23:55     3:17:15   10:59     4:47:34
863   Adam Zeuske            M40-44      90/115       48:49     1:38:42     2:10:02     2:29:14     3:22:22   10:59     4:47:45
864   Shannon Featherstone   F40-44       47/86       48:37     1:41:32     2:15:24     2:36:29     3:33:36   10:59     4:47:52
865   Gary Grahl             M45-49       66/94       45:43     1:31:41     2:03:59     2:25:35     3:25:53   10:59     4:47:58
866   Michelle Classon       F30-34      68/103       52:49     1:44:29     2:17:39     2:39:06     3:34:51   11:00     4:48:04
867   Rick Smith             M55-59       41/55       47:09     1:36:17     2:06:57     2:27:12     3:26:48   11:00     4:48:06
868   Tera Wiesman           F30-34      69/103       50:48     1:41:52     2:13:36     2:33:49     3:33:27   11:00     4:48:22
869   Ginger James           F25-29       55/77       50:49     1:42:31     2:14:32     2:34:57     3:32:55   11:01     4:48:34
870   Karen Slattery         F60-64         3/5       47:56     1:39:21     2:12:58     2:34:59     3:33:47   11:01     4:48:35
871   Mary Ziemer            F40-44       48/86       52:51     1:45:38     2:20:17     2:41:08     3:37:16   11:01     4:48:36
872   Michelle Collelo       F30-34      70/103       47:44     1:39:49     2:11:22     2:32:20     3:31:34   11:01     4:48:38
873   Charlene Kennebeck     F30-34      71/103       49:23     1:39:13     2:11:50     2:32:16     3:31:13   11:01     4:48:41
874   Britan Jacques         F25-29       56/77       47:56     1:40:20     2:13:32     2:33:50     3:30:04   11:01     4:48:41
875   Adi Puplampu           M35-39      92/113       47:05     1:41:05     2:12:37     2:33:24     3:32:49   11:01     4:48:47
876   Susan Charles          F30-34      72/103       47:45     1:40:24     2:13:32     2:36:10     3:35:28   11:01     4:48:47
877   Robyn West             F30-34      73/103       50:26     1:42:05     2:14:31     2:34:39     3:31:43   11:02     4:48:59
878   Shilo Titus            M35-39      93/113       39:35     1:19:59     1:47:51     2:08:15     3:15:06   11:02     4:49:08
879   Jacqueline Martindale  F25-29       57/77       49:31     1:40:38     2:12:24     2:32:34     3:29:57   11:03     4:49:21
880   Teresa Ambrosius       F40-44       49/86       51:22     1:42:58     2:15:21     2:35:02     3:33:34   11:03     4:49:31
881   Jeffrey Zellner        M50-54       65/93       48:29     1:39:34     2:14:36     2:37:20     3:34:58   11:04     4:49:45
882   Darren Shrum           M50-54       66/93       41:46     1:31:47     2:05:51     2:27:21     3:27:11   11:04     4:49:49
883   Ji Ju                  M40-44      91/115       48:11     1:35:15     2:06:49     2:27:28     3:21:31   11:04     4:49:53
884   Casey Smith            M25-29       50/68       45:01     1:35:39     2:05:40     2:26:55     3:28:05   11:05     4:50:12
885   Andrea Arenz           F15-19        5/10       51:19     1:47:09     2:20:40     2:40:34     3:34:44   11:05     4:50:23
886   Jeffrey Boehmer        M35-39      94/113       43:17     1:30:14     2:03:36     2:25:30     3:29:20   11:06     4:50:37
887   Lori Stephens          F45-49       35/65       54:28     1:49:10     2:23:35     2:44:48     3:39:28   11:06     4:50:50
888   David Adams            M55-59       42/55       48:11     1:36:31     2:10:31     2:34:39     3:34:39   11:06     4:50:57
889   Nicholas Grandkoski    M35-39      95/113       44:42     1:32:46     2:05:41     2:27:25     3:28:29   11:06     4:50:59
890   Mark Wertz             M55-59       43/55       46:03     1:33:19     2:05:56     2:27:21     3:26:51   11:07     4:51:09
891   Bruce Bitter           M55-59       44/55       52:45     1:49:13     2:25:52     2:44:48     3:35:12   11:07     4:51:29
892   Heidi Lubenow          F30-34      74/103       51:36     1:42:55     2:16:44     2:39:43     3:37:25   11:08     4:51:38
893   Matt Pavelchik         M30-34       76/99       45:44     1:31:39     2:05:07     2:27:52     3:31:23   11:09     4:51:56
894   Travis Tilque          M20-24       25/25       43:01     1:31:38     2:04:57     2:25:42     3:28:33   11:09     4:51:58
895   Rachel Argall          F35-39       65/94       48:38     1:38:56     2:14:02     2:33:33     3:32:24   11:09     4:52:19
896   Brad Rivard            M60-64       17/31       51:21     1:43:38     2:16:12     2:37:53     3:34:32   11:10     4:52:25
897   Richard Schmidt        M30-34       77/99       41:45     1:29:07     2:01:59     2:23:46     3:31:59   11:10     4:52:25
898   John Luecke            M35-39      96/113       54:30     1:50:41     2:25:02     2:47:06     3:49:05   11:10     4:52:32
899   Becca Finger           F15-19        6/10       46:04     1:32:35     2:07:01     2:27:33     3:32:53   11:11     4:52:49
900   Jeremy Hoffman         M30-34       78/99       50:45     1:40:51     2:12:58     2:34:09     3:32:40   11:11     4:52:50
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901   Lonnie Boyd            M35-39      97/113       45:45     1:30:41     2:00:34     2:20:42     3:21:13   11:11     4:52:58
902   Aron Johnson           F30-34      75/103       55:53     1:52:23     2:29:01     2:50:34     3:46:06   11:11     4:53:04
903   Katie Farwell          F30-34      76/103       45:00     1:36:05     2:11:56     2:33:46     3:32:54   11:11     4:53:05
904   Bob Calaway            M35-39      98/113       43:44     1:29:21     2:02:15     2:24:42     3:29:03   11:11     4:53:08
905   Kelly Luther           F45-49       36/65       49:49     1:42:39     2:15:46     2:38:36     3:36:19   11:11     4:53:08
906   Theo Daniels           M45-49       67/94       48:13     1:39:38     2:12:32     2:33:28     3:32:50   11:12     4:53:36
907   Jennifer Erickson      F35-39       66/94       50:20     1:42:20     2:14:30     2:38:57     3:37:35   11:13     4:54:06
908   Richard Harrison       M50-54       67/93       50:54     1:42:57     2:15:33     2:36:00     3:29:46   11:14     4:54:07
909   Missy Orr              F50-54       12/28       50:18     1:42:57     2:16:07     2:38:42     3:33:52   11:14     4:54:20
910   Darren Sorgenfrei      M45-49       68/94       43:53     1:34:16     2:09:42     2:32:12     3:33:19   11:15     4:54:36
911   Stephen Posanski       M45-49       69/94       47:11     1:34:50     2:06:41     2:27:40     3:28:23   11:15     4:54:39
912   Brenda Demeuse         F40-44       50/86       49:45     1:42:27     2:16:31     2:38:03     3:38:31   11:16     4:55:03
913   Isabel Nadeau          F50-54       13/28       47:56     1:40:31     2:13:35     2:35:41     3:35:37   11:16     4:55:16
914   Robert Beck            M45-49       70/94       46:09     1:32:49     2:04:54     2:26:25     3:29:43   11:16     4:55:20
915   Leah Enright           F35-39       67/94       54:33     1:50:42     2:24:48     2:45:58     3:42:19   11:16     4:55:23
916   Greg Ragsdale          M40-44      92/115       46:39     1:32:36     2:01:22     2:19:31     3:14:44   11:17     4:55:30
917   Mark Nussbaum          M50-54       68/93       49:33     1:39:10     2:09:36     2:31:32     3:32:43   11:17     4:55:39
918   Jon Bahr               M40-44      93/115                 1:59:30     2:36:17     2:55:10     3:49:37   11:17     4:55:43
919   Jose Basulto           M45-49       71/94       48:33     1:39:59     2:15:28     2:35:02     3:30:22   11:18     4:56:01
920   Brenda Schumacher      F45-49       37/65       45:54     1:34:30     2:06:12     2:27:29     3:31:14   11:18     4:56:10
921   Thomas Fitzmaurice     M30-34       79/99       53:03     1:48:49     2:23:49     2:45:46     3:42:40   11:19     4:56:20
922   Cassandra Piontek      F30-34      77/103       51:26     1:42:56     2:15:10     2:34:32     3:37:59   11:19     4:56:21
923   Katie Moe              F30-34      78/103       53:03     1:48:50     2:23:50     2:45:46     3:42:42   11:19     4:56:25
924   Scott Ries             M40-44      94/115       46:19     1:37:40     2:14:48     2:37:17     3:38:01   11:20     4:56:51
925   Diane Ries             F40-44       51/86       46:18     1:37:40     2:14:48     2:37:17     3:38:01   11:20     4:56:51
926   Ralinda Ninham-Lamberi F40-44       52/86       49:15     1:42:52     2:18:34     2:39:42     3:41:17   11:20     4:56:54
927   Sueann Hintz           F30-34      79/103       49:05     1:41:45     2:16:50     2:39:25     3:40:06   11:21     4:57:09
928   Scott Peterson         M40-44      95/115       52:23     1:46:09     2:20:17     2:42:29     3:44:50   11:21     4:57:13
929   Molly Anderson         F30-34      80/103       48:46     1:43:14     2:19:27     2:40:44     3:39:46   11:21     4:57:14
930   Jenny Klemm            F40-44       53/86       54:06     1:49:45     2:24:36     2:46:02     3:43:18   11:21     4:57:16
931   Dawn Wittig            F45-49       38/65       50:49     1:42:35     2:17:09     2:40:07     3:40:51   11:21     4:57:17
932   Gerald Bilse           M50-54       69/93       49:18     1:39:09     2:10:01     2:29:34     3:25:58   11:21     4:57:22
933   Dustin Madlung         M25-29       51/68       51:39     1:46:38     2:19:33     2:39:39     3:37:03   11:22     4:57:41
934   Blia Yang              F30-34      81/103       51:13     1:44:45     2:18:52     2:39:52     3:40:04   11:22     4:57:42
935   Gregg Cayce            M55-59       45/55       48:14     1:38:16     2:08:46     2:28:02     3:21:53   11:22     4:57:54
936   Chelsea Cappoferri     F15-19        7/10       50:49     1:42:50     2:17:16     2:39:55     3:41:40   11:23     4:58:05
937   Ricardo Abud           M50-54       70/93       40:48     1:25:07     1:54:39     2:15:00     3:17:32   11:23     4:58:08
938   Lacey Leute            F30-34      82/103       55:08     1:51:29     2:27:33     2:50:20     3:48:32   11:23     4:58:16
939   Robyn Loeffelholz      F50-54       14/28       46:53     1:38:20     2:12:18     2:33:42     3:34:22   11:24     4:58:31
940   Quinn Seston           M25-29       52/68       46:46     1:36:21     2:10:35     2:32:41     3:36:04   11:24     4:58:35
941   Neal Schroeter         M55-59       46/55       50:51     1:44:53     2:16:56     2:38:25     3:36:48   11:24     4:58:38
942   Larry Studt            M45-49       72/94       49:50     1:39:57     2:11:49     2:32:06     3:32:27   11:24     4:58:43
943   Tom Monyette           M50-54       71/93       43:55     1:27:40     1:57:29     2:17:58     3:21:17   11:24     4:58:45
944   Elizabeth Ouimet       F20-24       36/47       47:25     1:37:30     2:10:02     2:32:07     3:35:34   11:24     4:58:52
945   Lee Daley              M50-54       72/93       56:34     1:54:51     2:30:32     2:51:31     3:47:20   11:25     4:59:01
946   Gordy McDaniel         M60-64       18/31       56:35     1:54:52     2:30:34     2:51:32     3:47:22   11:25     4:59:03
947   Linsey Krueger         F35-39       68/94       46:52     1:36:54     2:10:28     2:29:55     3:30:16   11:25     4:59:14
948   Mary Franklin          F45-49       39/65       47:07     1:37:09     2:09:15     2:33:32     3:34:28   11:25     4:59:19
949   Eli Ferry              M30-34       80/99       47:08     1:37:12     2:09:59     2:33:34     3:37:03   11:25     4:59:20
950   Anna Perna             F20-24       37/47       51:08     1:42:38     2:14:51     2:34:47     3:37:44   11:26     4:59:33
951   Zenon Smolarek         M40-44      96/115       54:24     1:49:26     2:23:54     2:45:44     3:44:01   11:26     4:59:43
952   Diane Hausler          F30-34      83/103       54:26     1:49:27     2:23:54     2:45:43     3:44:01   11:26     4:59:44
953   Kevin Trinastic        M45-49       73/94       49:38     1:39:17     2:10:08     2:30:48     3:35:53   11:27     4:59:58
954   Alissa Cotter          F35-39       69/94       55:22     1:50:58     2:24:34     2:45:47     3:42:26   11:27     5:00:00
955   Alan Swankie           M55-59       47/55       49:29     1:42:32     2:18:47     2:42:28     3:44:02   11:27     5:00:02
956   Tracy Sundstrom        F45-49       40/65       46:11     1:36:57     2:13:36     2:35:40     3:39:24   11:27     5:00:04
957   Samantha Wright        F15-19        8/10       53:15     1:46:59     2:21:42     2:43:56     3:43:52   11:28     5:00:16
958   Elizabeth Nardi        F20-24       38/47       46:36     1:38:14     2:12:39     2:37:15     3:41:24   11:28     5:00:28
959   Michael Drews          M35-39      99/113       44:55     1:34:30     2:08:47     2:31:01     3:34:15   11:29     5:00:54
960   David Eckert           M60-64       19/31       55:23     1:53:44     2:30:03     2:52:14     3:48:46   11:29     5:01:00
961   Jeffrey Mueller        M35-39     100/113       50:09     1:43:56     2:17:37     2:41:17     3:40:28   11:29     5:01:01
962   Tonya Jashinsky        F25-29       58/77       49:23     1:40:11     2:13:25     2:35:20     3:37:26   11:30     5:01:07
963   Timothy Czajka         M45-49       74/94       45:24     1:32:44     2:03:40     2:25:12     3:34:03   11:30     5:01:09
964   Scott Timmons          M45-49       75/94       45:24     1:32:46     2:03:45     2:25:34     3:34:04   11:30     5:01:09
965   Yvette Steger          F40-44       54/86       45:04     1:33:46     2:06:22     2:28:11     3:32:46   11:31     5:01:32
966   Dhanachezhian Duraikan M40-44      97/115       51:08     1:42:38     2:14:16     2:37:14     3:42:17   11:31     5:01:34
967   Amanda Borah           F25-29       59/77       47:20     1:40:21     2:15:02     2:39:59     3:41:37   11:32     5:02:05
968   Sarah Tuschy           F25-29       60/77       47:20     1:40:21     2:15:02     2:40:00     3:41:37   11:32     5:02:06
969   Mark King              M40-44      98/115       46:50     1:38:39     2:15:34     2:38:52     3:40:24   11:32     5:02:19
970   Jeana Fuss             F35-39       70/94       48:09     1:42:40     2:16:47     2:37:52     3:35:57   11:34     5:02:57
971   Darrick Kolterjahn     M65-69        4/12       51:39     1:45:31     2:19:31     2:40:59     3:41:40   11:34     5:03:09
972   Maria Denis            F45-49       41/65       54:54     1:50:05     2:26:37     2:48:22     3:47:23   11:34     5:03:16
973   Mike Minick            M50-54       73/93       46:43     1:34:19     2:07:57     2:31:11     3:38:34   11:36     5:03:48
974   Christian Borchardt    M40-44      99/115       51:37     1:42:53     2:16:41     2:39:42     3:34:04   11:36     5:03:59
975   Ken O Bowman           M60-64       20/31       51:35     1:42:54     2:15:38     2:35:32     3:29:45   11:36     5:04:00
976   Patrick Liebmann       M45-49       76/94       45:09     1:37:13     2:09:13     2:31:31     3:33:12   11:36     5:04:09
977   Jennifer Smith         F45-49       42/65       49:04     1:42:45     2:17:17     2:39:52     3:44:26   11:37     5:04:14
978   Wade Paul              M25-29       53/68       43:37     1:34:59     2:12:16     2:36:19     3:42:06   11:37     5:04:23
979   John Steger            M40-44     100/115       39:04     1:20:34     1:47:39     2:05:38     3:00:02   11:38     5:04:43
980   David Ley              M45-49       77/94       59:58     1:58:43     2:36:09     2:59:11     3:57:15   11:38     5:04:46
981   Samy El-Guebaly        M65-69        5/12       50:57     1:44:41     2:18:17     2:40:06     3:41:57   11:38     5:04:48
982   Frederic Behn          M55-59       48/55       48:57     1:39:35     2:11:32     2:32:52     3:34:35   11:39     5:05:02
983   David Parr             M30-34       81/99       46:00     1:35:50     2:14:19     2:38:49     3:42:53   11:39     5:05:06
984   Adam Putzer            M25-29       54/68       49:16     1:39:07     2:09:37     2:28:33     3:26:52   11:39     5:05:20
985   Steve Brummond         M45-49       78/94       44:56     1:31:22     2:03:49     2:27:52     3:34:47   11:39     5:05:22
986   Derek Przybylski       M30-34       82/99       47:09     1:38:04     2:11:52     2:33:33     3:40:17   11:40     5:05:43
987   Donna Marie Ivers      F40-44       55/86       48:11     1:41:09     2:16:26     2:37:46     3:38:27   11:41     5:05:59
988   Jesse Wotruba          M35-39     101/113       47:21     1:37:51     2:12:32     2:36:23     3:41:15   11:42     5:06:29
989   David Sproles          M60-64       21/31       50:16     1:41:52     2:17:24     2:40:09     3:44:24   11:43     5:07:09
990   Tammy O'Brien          F40-44       56/86       47:26     1:38:19     2:11:49     2:35:31     3:45:54   11:44     5:07:16
991   Nancy Kropf            F55-59       11/25       54:33     1:50:42     2:26:46     2:48:33     3:49:02   11:44     5:07:17
992   Sue Hoffmann           F50-54       15/28       56:11     1:53:12     2:29:14     2:51:20     3:50:42   11:45     5:07:55
993   Stephanie Koplin       F35-39       71/94       47:37     1:40:11     2:14:55     2:37:30     3:44:08   11:46     5:08:18
994   Jan Sitzman            M60-64       22/31       49:11     1:43:53     2:18:19     2:39:27     3:39:38   11:47     5:08:32
995   Steven Breska          M55-59       49/55       46:33     1:41:19     2:19:49     2:44:50     3:48:15   11:47     5:08:34
996   Jeffrey Warren         M45-49       79/94       56:39     1:54:53     2:30:33     2:51:33     3:49:43   11:47     5:08:40
997   Elizabeth Hermans      F30-34      84/103       51:16     1:42:50     2:17:52     2:42:55     3:46:16   11:47     5:08:44
998   Laura Coppus           F30-34      85/103       51:06     1:42:06     2:14:54     2:36:17     3:40:59   11:47     5:08:47
999   William Godin          M40-44     101/115       54:12     1:48:09     2:23:49     2:46:18     3:45:16   11:47     5:08:52
1000  Lisa Godhardt          F25-29       61/77       50:17     1:46:01     2:19:42     2:41:15     3:44:19   11:48     5:09:08
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1001  Jeffrey Koehler        M30-34       83/99       50:05     1:41:09     2:14:33     2:42:44     3:44:53   11:48     5:09:20
1002  Jimmy Novak            M35-39     102/113       44:32     1:35:33     2:10:24     2:34:43     3:41:51   11:48     5:09:22
1003  Jamie Koehler          F30-34      86/103       50:05     1:41:09     2:14:33     2:42:43     3:44:53   11:49     5:09:25
1004  Tom Wickeham           M45-49       80/94       49:33     1:40:45     2:20:15     2:43:44     3:47:10   11:49     5:09:38
1005  Gary Ausloos           M55-59       50/55       49:18     1:39:13     2:10:25     2:33:11     3:35:49   11:49     5:09:45
1006  Kyle Peterson          M25-29       55/68       52:00     1:44:54     2:19:04     2:40:59     3:44:33   11:50     5:10:11
1007  Nick Abujamra          M40-44     102/115       43:25     1:28:48     1:57:59     2:19:06     3:27:51   11:50     5:10:14
1008  Tyler Schultz          M25-29       56/68       50:41     1:43:27     2:18:17     2:40:54     3:42:52   11:51     5:10:35
1009  Ron Auer               M40-44     103/115       49:25     1:42:29     2:15:29     2:41:14     3:48:31   11:51     5:10:38
1010  George Decota          M50-54       74/93       49:27     1:39:53     2:13:34     2:35:55     3:47:24   11:52     5:10:48
1011  Sharon Nellessen       F45-49       43/65       47:07     1:44:55     2:23:24     2:46:14     3:48:38   11:52     5:10:49
1012  Patricia Gobrecht      F35-39       72/94       53:08     1:47:12     2:23:02     2:47:20     3:49:58   11:53     5:11:09
1013  Sara Cherne            F65-69         2/3       49:19     1:42:35     2:17:22     2:39:35     3:43:00   11:53     5:11:24
1014  Ezer Kang              M45-49       81/94       47:23     1:40:07     2:17:40     2:42:13     3:48:57   11:53     5:11:26
1015  Cynthia Manestar       F55-59       12/25       51:44     1:48:11     2:24:47     2:47:41     3:50:26   11:54     5:11:36
1016  Mary Gorecki           F01-14         1/1       53:39     1:48:26     2:23:25     2:46:01     3:50:55   11:54     5:11:59
1017  Ilia Neuman            F30-34      87/103       53:37     1:48:34     2:26:25     2:46:02     3:48:20   11:54     5:11:59
1018  Joe Malek              M30-34       84/99       51:46     1:42:32     2:15:33     2:36:24     3:50:42   11:55     5:12:06
1019  Justin Kasper          M30-34       85/99       48:56     1:43:10     2:17:54     2:41:23     3:45:32   11:55     5:12:07
1020  Darla Seehafer         F45-49       44/65       51:33     1:48:42     2:26:33     2:47:40     3:50:44   11:55     5:12:11
1021  Dyenna Schedgick       F30-34      88/103       48:38     1:40:09     2:15:10     2:36:30     3:38:29   11:55     5:12:18
1022  Daniel Loebl           M50-54       75/93       50:33     1:43:01     2:16:05     2:37:00     3:37:54   11:56     5:12:27
1023  Michelle Abud          F35-39       73/94       46:55     1:42:07     2:18:03     2:41:02     3:46:34   11:56     5:12:32
1024  Donna Thackwray        F55-59       13/25       51:03     1:50:35     2:29:17     2:53:05     3:55:36   11:56     5:12:38
1025  Ali Wittchow           F25-29       62/77       50:15     1:47:36     2:24:39     2:49:24     3:52:50   11:56     5:12:44
1026  May Thao               F40-44       57/86       53:16     1:48:29     2:25:15     2:53:13     3:54:13   11:57     5:13:14
1027  Amy Daley              F55-59       14/25       50:34     1:51:56     2:27:44     2:50:09     3:50:11   11:58     5:13:20
1028  Jenny Miller           F50-54       16/28       56:49     1:55:33     2:30:54     2:52:11     3:51:55   11:58     5:13:27
1029  Carol Chow             F25-29       63/77       46:02     1:40:46     2:19:13     2:42:15     3:52:23   11:58     5:13:30
1030  Latricia Dugger        F40-44       58/86       54:18     1:49:59     2:25:35     2:48:36     3:52:04   11:58     5:13:34
1031  Stacy Harp             F30-34      89/103       49:43     1:45:23     2:22:29     2:45:50     3:52:54   11:58     5:13:38
1032  Sean Zielinski         M15-19       17/21       53:47     1:48:54     2:23:53     2:44:57     3:48:24   11:58     5:13:39
1033  Marc Cameron           M45-49       82/94       41:31     1:26:09     1:55:01     2:15:52     3:24:11   12:00     5:14:22
1034  Lynn Halley            F50-54       17/28       50:20     1:43:26     2:18:15     2:42:22     3:44:35   12:00     5:14:23
1035  Linda Beschta          F40-44       59/86       51:48     1:45:49     2:19:51     2:41:11     3:42:14   12:00     5:14:26
1036  Tom Stephens           M50-54       76/93       55:28     1:49:10     2:23:35     2:44:48     3:47:57   12:01     5:14:46
1037  Trescha Kay            F30-34      90/103     1:01:07     2:05:17     2:45:46     3:05:30     4:01:19   12:03     5:15:52
1038  Russell Gerke          M45-49       83/94       47:37     1:39:21     2:13:53     2:38:15     3:48:52   12:04     5:15:58
1039  Jeffery Williams       M40-44     104/115       52:30     1:47:53     2:24:42     2:48:01     3:53:03   12:04     5:15:58
1040  Steven Herschleb       M50-54       77/93       49:36     1:42:18     2:19:59     2:44:28     3:51:29   12:04     5:16:03
1041  Chad Counard           M55-59       51/55       51:05     1:43:23     2:17:48     2:40:03     3:41:05   12:05     5:16:35
1042  Holly Van Zeeland      F35-39       74/94       57:41     1:52:27     2:27:38     2:51:09     3:52:10   12:05     5:16:46
1043  Jennifer Carlson       F35-39       75/94       57:30     1:52:55     2:29:26     2:50:57     3:54:18   12:06     5:16:54
1044  Kelly Schultz          F35-39       76/94       57:30     1:52:55     2:29:26     2:50:57     3:54:18   12:06     5:16:54
1045  Andrea Johnson         F55-59       15/25       56:15     1:54:31     2:30:12     2:52:03     3:54:28   12:06     5:17:11
1046  Donna Thiry            F45-49       45/65       53:18     1:51:17     2:28:19     2:51:11     3:52:56   12:07     5:17:22
1047  Jennifer Somes         F35-39       77/94       51:42     1:48:39     2:26:45     2:51:01     3:55:04   12:09     5:18:16
1048  Cole Vandermause       M25-29       57/68       53:31     1:47:56     2:23:00     2:46:38     3:53:15   12:09     5:18:17
1049  Charles Luecke         M50-54       78/93       54:29     1:50:41     2:25:03     2:47:10     3:49:20   12:09     5:18:20
1050  T.J. Leicht            M25-29       58/68       44:04     1:30:47     2:09:09     2:35:56     3:50:59   12:09     5:18:25
1051  Anna Wilkinson         F25-29       64/77       58:47     1:59:52     2:37:45     3:01:17     4:04:27   12:11     5:19:10
1052  Amber Franda           F30-34      91/103       51:11     1:44:06     2:19:45     2:45:56     4:00:11   12:13     5:19:59
1053  Ashley Buhr            F20-24       39/47       49:51     1:45:53     2:24:35     2:49:09     3:57:10   12:13     5:20:07
1054  Bill Lepley            M65-69        6/12       50:52     1:45:13     2:20:37     2:43:39     3:49:00   12:14     5:20:43
1055  Terence Reuben         M45-49       84/94       48:55     1:44:32     2:19:00     2:43:11     3:56:10   12:15     5:20:57
1056  Larry McClements       M55-59       52/55       54:36     1:52:39     2:30:00     2:52:40     3:55:47   12:15     5:21:00
1057  Carrielee Chappa       F35-39       78/94       46:47     1:37:18     2:11:29     2:35:07     3:45:31   12:15     5:21:08
1058  Elaine Mangham         F60-64         4/5       54:06     1:49:45     2:26:10     2:49:03     4:00:25   12:15     5:21:08
1059  Katherine L Miller     F45-49       46/65       49:45     1:47:58     2:23:41     2:48:06     3:56:03   12:16     5:21:31
1060  Katie Miller           F20-24       40/47                 1:48:16     2:26:23     2:49:49     3:56:25   12:17     5:21:43
1061  Mary Moran             F45-49       47/65                 1:58:57     2:36:07     2:58:47     4:01:42   12:18     5:22:10
1062  Renee Wilson           F40-44       60/86       53:45     1:47:25     2:20:54     2:43:05     3:46:21   12:18     5:22:20
1063  Jason Moskalik         M40-44     105/115                 1:45:59     2:24:13     2:49:07     3:54:17   12:18     5:22:22
1064  Tony McFall            M35-39     103/113       48:38     1:42:55     2:28:32     2:51:11     3:55:42   12:19     5:22:40
1065  Phyllis Lee            F60-64         5/5       57:56     1:58:20     2:36:30     3:00:14     4:02:38   12:19     5:22:55
1066  Hilary Tydd            F65-69         3/3                 1:54:19     2:30:10     2:52:56     3:55:29   12:20     5:23:07
1067  John Matzek            M45-49       85/94       56:43     1:55:36     2:35:05     2:58:45     4:04:08   12:20     5:23:19
1068  Krysta Kennedy         F30-34      92/103       57:31     1:55:36     2:34:15     2:57:32     4:01:06   12:21     5:23:37
1069  Jo Dee Preston         F55-59       16/25       56:30     1:56:45     2:34:49     3:00:42     4:04:13   12:21     5:23:41
1070  Matthew Wallace        M30-34       86/99       47:36     1:43:51     2:21:40     2:47:28     3:56:30   12:21     5:23:41
1071  Wendy Jonet            F45-49       48/65       56:13     1:58:24     2:36:11     2:59:46     4:02:25   12:22     5:23:56
1072  Daniel Kolthoff        M35-39     104/113       43:49     1:31:12     2:06:40     2:42:43     3:49:49   12:23     5:24:21
1073  Jennifer Thomas        F30-34      93/103       58:54     1:59:57     2:37:49     3:01:22     4:04:22   12:24     5:24:42
1074  Vijaya Kalluri         F45-49       49/65       57:06     1:55:02     2:32:50     2:55:07     4:00:21   12:24     5:24:43
1075  Randle Jennings        M60-64       23/31       48:45     1:40:58     2:16:32     2:41:58     3:51:12   12:25     5:25:15
1076  Alicia Tisch           F35-39       79/94       56:44     1:54:57     2:30:53     2:52:32     4:00:33   12:27     5:26:19
1077  Michelle Miller        F50-54       18/28       58:53     1:59:56     2:37:49     3:01:22     4:04:23   12:27     5:26:22
1078  Heidi Krackow          F25-29       65/77       48:13     1:43:32     2:20:28     2:43:35     3:51:07   12:27     5:26:25
1079  Moira Kraft            F35-39       80/94       53:30     1:52:38     2:32:41     2:56:14     4:02:29   12:28     5:26:26
1080  Carl Gustafson         M50-54       79/93       57:40     1:58:38     2:36:57     3:00:14     4:05:24   12:28     5:26:33
1081  Brennan Cruse          M15-19       18/21       46:26     1:40:16     2:18:16     2:41:25     3:53:09   12:28     5:26:40
1082  Amy Fisher             F40-44       61/86       57:06     1:54:57     2:30:56     2:55:04     4:04:32   12:28     5:26:42
1083  Jeff Doty              M50-54       80/93       56:32     1:54:52     2:30:39     2:51:33     3:57:35   12:28     5:26:43
1084  Susan Herr             F45-49       50/65       48:32     1:42:47     2:21:35     2:48:02     3:55:58   12:28     5:26:49
1085  Jenna Thelen           F15-19        9/10       54:11     1:53:36     2:30:58     2:55:13     4:02:47   12:29     5:27:01
1086  Dale Vinson            M60-64       24/31       56:59     1:56:40     2:32:55     2:57:58     3:59:06   12:30     5:27:22
1087  Peter Huff             M45-49       86/94       54:47     1:51:40     2:27:48     3:01:40     4:07:32   12:31     5:28:07
1088  Cory Leclere           M30-34       87/99       56:35     1:54:50     2:30:31     2:51:31     3:57:46   12:33     5:28:58
1089  John Kearns            M25-29       59/68                 2:04:51     2:44:42     3:09:32     4:11:45   12:34     5:29:06
1090  Stacie Wagner          F40-44       62/86     1:01:24     2:03:08     2:41:29     3:05:17     4:08:10   12:34     5:29:21
1091  Brenda Huebener        F45-49       51/65     1:00:24     2:01:03     2:38:38     3:01:20     4:03:11   12:36     5:30:04
1092  Nancy Dittman          F45-49       52/65       45:42     1:33:35     2:03:56     2:24:27     3:24:28   12:36     5:30:07
1093  Sheila Kohl            F40-44       63/86       56:29     1:56:32     2:38:23     2:59:05     4:07:47   12:36     5:30:13
1094  Jeffrey Reeder         M60-64       25/31       48:04     1:38:46     2:12:53     2:35:46     3:48:13   12:37     5:30:35
1095  Anne Jones             F45-49       53/65       58:22     1:56:42     2:33:51     2:56:58     4:02:57   12:37     5:30:35
1096  Missy Czyz             F45-49       54/65       57:12     1:54:40     2:32:47     2:57:10     4:04:45   12:38     5:30:52
1097  Bradly Ratzow          M35-39     105/113       50:57                 2:20:39     2:51:44     4:04:21   12:38     5:30:58
1098  Jason Kratz            M35-39     106/113       48:53     1:42:19     2:19:14     2:43:53     3:57:01   12:39     5:31:25
1099  Travis Lipsh           M40-44     106/115       47:28     1:38:22     2:14:59     2:37:32     3:43:47   12:41     5:32:10
1100  Eric Peterson          M30-34       88/99       44:49     1:32:10     2:04:02     2:25:00     3:35:14   12:41     5:32:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Roshael Arns           F35-39       81/94       56:42     1:54:59     2:30:48     2:53:16     3:58:31   12:43     5:33:19
1102  Amanda Dorn            F30-34      94/103       51:01     1:50:48     2:29:40     2:54:43     4:04:56   12:43     5:33:21
1103  Susan Torres           F25-29       66/77       53:40     1:50:27     2:25:03     2:47:47     3:50:09   12:44     5:33:32
1104  Joseph Torres          M30-34       89/99       53:39     1:50:27     2:24:33     2:47:17     3:50:10   12:44     5:33:32
1105  Emily Cory             F20-24       41/47       53:24     1:50:40     2:28:39     2:52:16     3:59:32   12:44     5:33:43
1106  Shelly Pinnow          F35-39       82/94       54:54     1:51:53     2:32:34     2:56:52     4:05:09   12:45     5:33:56
1107  Tim Benn               M45-49       87/94       50:17     1:42:42     2:19:55     2:44:26     3:58:15   12:45     5:34:11
1108  Rick Powell            M50-54       81/93       55:01     1:50:53     2:33:57     2:58:33     4:03:55   12:45     5:34:13
1109  Andrew Delzer          M50-54       82/93       50:58     1:45:29     2:24:29     2:48:52     3:56:34   12:46     5:34:20
1110  Bryant Arns            M35-39     107/113       47:28     1:40:25     2:15:48     2:39:53     3:49:58   12:47     5:34:55
1111  Tina Snortum           F40-44       64/86       56:46     1:55:04     2:36:56     3:01:11     4:06:32   12:47     5:35:04
1112  Heather Lindsley       F40-44       65/86       50:54     1:51:24     2:31:30     2:56:44     4:06:12   12:47     5:35:05
1113  Sean Cedotal           M45-49       88/94       52:04     1:48:32     2:25:48     2:50:45     3:57:30   12:47     5:35:07
1114  Laura Morris           F25-29       67/77       50:17     1:48:22     2:29:49     2:57:06     4:08:35   12:49     5:35:40
1115  Wayne Van Asten        M50-54       83/93       49:06     1:40:43     2:13:21     2:37:38     3:51:29   12:50     5:36:09
1116  Shannon McKinley       F35-39       83/94       49:50     1:45:38     2:24:00     2:48:46     3:58:51   12:50     5:36:11
1117  Amy Kryst              F35-39       84/94       49:50     1:45:39     2:24:00     2:48:46     3:58:51   12:50     5:36:11
1118  Marcus Lemahieu        M25-29       60/68       55:47     1:52:01     2:27:44     2:49:47     3:56:43   12:50     5:36:24
1119  Brian Lemahieu         M45-49       89/94       55:51     1:52:01     2:27:44     2:49:47     3:56:42   12:50     5:36:25
1120  Joanne Gorski          F50-54       19/28       51:23     1:47:21     2:23:57     2:47:16     3:57:01   12:51     5:36:36
1121  Tim Montour            M55-59       53/55       58:49     1:59:55     2:37:49     3:01:22     4:09:19   12:51     5:36:43
1122  Nicole Hoida           F35-39       85/94       55:03     1:51:56     2:30:17     2:53:00     4:04:31   12:51     5:36:51
1123  Jennifer Krejci        F45-49       55/65       55:04     1:51:56     2:30:17     2:53:00     4:04:32   12:51     5:36:53
1124  Marla Payne            F50-54       20/28       58:54     1:58:01     2:35:41     2:59:34     4:07:01   12:52     5:37:07
1125  Maureen Hanson         F55-59       17/25       52:54     1:47:31     2:24:20     2:47:02     4:01:38   12:53     5:37:35
1126  Shawn Sexauer          M40-44     107/115       51:44     1:50:56     2:30:39     2:56:30     4:05:54   12:53     5:37:39
1127  Jayne Szukalowski      F45-49       56/65       53:18     1:51:21     2:28:24     2:51:46     4:07:21   12:54     5:37:48
1128  Jeff Bartolameolli     M40-44     108/115       55:35     1:51:22     2:27:23     2:55:33     4:06:55   12:56     5:38:58
1129  Joann Bartolameoll     F45-49       57/65       55:35     1:51:23     2:27:24     2:55:34     4:06:56   12:56     5:38:58
1130  Ruth Aroca             F30-34      95/103       48:09     1:45:22     2:22:50     2:48:19     4:04:35   12:56     5:39:02
1131  Kimberly McDonough     F25-29       68/77       49:20     1:43:58     2:23:02     2:49:03     4:02:08   12:57     5:39:21
1132  Paul Holt              M50-54       84/93       54:27     1:50:46     2:27:08     2:50:19     3:52:17   12:57     5:39:27
1133  Allan Paul             M50-54       85/93       55:01     1:53:50     2:33:11     2:57:19     4:04:45   12:57     5:39:29
1134  Florence Banaszak      F70-74         1/4       55:25     1:56:33     2:35:28     3:00:47     4:08:34   12:58     5:39:47
1135  Ken Clemons            M50-54       86/93       52:27     1:54:20     2:33:28     3:01:16     4:14:12   12:59     5:40:12
1136  Ryan Thomas            M45-49       90/94       54:43     1:51:40     2:27:48     3:01:40     4:07:50   12:59     5:40:21
1137  Jo Ann Kaun            F45-49       58/65       51:30     1:42:56     2:17:53     2:41:09     4:04:16   13:00     5:40:27
1138  Kathleen Cibula        F70-74         2/4       56:55     1:58:13     2:41:36     3:06:34     4:13:42   13:01     5:40:54
1139  Mather Zickler         F40-44       66/86       58:23     1:56:50     2:34:45     2:59:05     4:07:49   13:01     5:41:04
1140  Beth Heiting           F30-34      96/103       51:03     1:45:25     2:21:29     2:50:11     4:05:56   13:02     5:41:21
1141  Evan Cole              M25-29       61/68       51:18     1:44:57     2:27:25     2:56:46     4:08:53   13:03     5:41:52
1142  Barry Cole             M30-34       90/99       51:18     1:44:55     2:27:25     2:56:46     4:08:56   13:03     5:41:52
1143  Matt McCoy             M45-49       91/94       51:48     1:52:47     2:34:57     3:01:46     4:13:35   13:03     5:41:56
1144  Justin Derusha         M30-34       91/99       52:46     1:44:12     2:16:27     2:37:09     3:45:05   13:03     5:42:03
1145  Dan Paul               M25-29       62/68       57:03     1:55:23     2:31:06     2:52:27     4:03:25   13:03     5:42:06
1146  Denise Schingeck       F25-29       69/77       57:02     1:55:23     2:31:06     2:52:28     4:03:25   13:03     5:42:06
1147  Danielle Garrigan      F40-44       67/86       52:46     1:51:41     2:32:23     2:57:47     4:10:06   13:06     5:43:03
1148  Tara Conroy            F40-44       68/86       53:15     1:47:22     2:23:01     2:48:28     4:06:06   13:07     5:43:29
1149  Brian Buczek           M25-29       63/68       49:56     1:46:49     2:28:27     2:56:40     4:12:10   13:07     5:43:32
1150  Sara Weber             F20-24       42/47       49:21     1:48:25     2:27:43     2:55:16     4:09:14   13:07     5:43:35
1151  Laurie Janu            F50-54       21/28       59:22     2:03:31     2:46:39     3:11:14     4:18:26   13:09     5:44:37
1152  Naomi Drake            F50-54       22/28                 1:57:15     2:35:04     2:59:26     4:09:26   13:09     5:44:45
1153  Michael Perez          M50-54       87/93                 1:54:01     2:33:07     2:57:59     4:04:23   13:10     5:44:59
1154  Cindy Perez            F45-49       59/65       52:02     1:54:04     2:33:08     2:58:00     4:04:26   13:10     5:44:59
1155  Katie Meyers           F30-34      97/103       56:48     2:00:20     2:40:59     3:07:03     4:17:52   13:10     5:45:08
1156  Cheryl Seelig          F40-44       69/86       53:13     1:57:24     2:38:37     3:04:53     4:13:41   13:12     5:45:41
1157  Sharon Passarella      F55-59       18/25       57:17     2:00:34     2:40:56     3:06:22     4:16:59   13:13     5:46:27
1158  Judson George          M65-69        7/12       56:39     1:54:58     2:31:32     2:56:48     4:08:47   13:14     5:46:33
1159  Kaylyn Bernard         F25-29       70/77       51:52     1:44:48     2:24:14     2:49:18     4:10:56   13:14     5:46:39
1160  Marty Morgan           F25-29       71/77       47:30     1:41:11     2:23:08     2:46:30     4:17:39   13:15     5:47:03
1161  Nancy Cooper           F40-44       70/86       42:51     1:32:44     2:07:12     2:35:08     3:48:57   13:18     5:48:22
1162  Heinrich Kunsmann      M35-39     108/113       46:35     1:42:15     2:21:17     2:47:02     4:03:24   13:20     5:49:21
1163  Matt Herman            M35-39     109/113       56:32     1:54:54     2:30:52     3:00:14     4:11:31   13:21     5:49:41
1164  Patrick Knaus          M35-39     110/113       53:24     1:47:28     2:21:08     2:45:06     4:00:19   13:22     5:50:03
1165  Penny Tyree            F70-74         3/4       59:14     2:00:40     2:38:34     3:02:10     4:08:52   13:22     5:50:16
1166  Susan Andersen         F55-59       19/25       53:32     1:56:01     2:37:39     3:01:55     4:15:12   13:24     5:51:00
1167  Julie Spears           F35-39       86/94       57:33     2:00:41     2:38:42     3:07:55     4:17:27   13:25     5:51:44
1168  Joshua Musser          M25-29       64/68       45:51     1:46:04     2:21:24     2:48:18     4:07:37   13:25     5:51:45
1169  Len Kachinsky          M60-64       26/31       58:17     2:01:40     2:40:50     3:05:40     4:15:22   13:28     5:52:54
1170  Kati Hottel-Nixon      F30-34      98/103       56:25     1:57:07     2:38:14     3:02:34     4:23:42   13:29     5:53:06
1171  Eleanor Beason         F55-59       20/25       50:50     1:50:22     2:36:20     3:03:25     4:22:26   13:31     5:54:00
1172  Liz Freeman            F40-44       71/86       59:54     2:02:06     2:41:35     3:06:19     4:17:18   13:36     5:56:15
1173  Debbie Blitz           F35-39       87/94     1:01:24     2:03:40     2:44:42     3:11:18     4:23:18   13:36     5:56:35
1174  Christe Terrien        F35-39       88/94       57:34     1:56:42     2:37:50     3:05:31     4:21:18   13:37     5:56:56
1175  Andrew Wielichowski    M25-29       65/68       56:52     2:01:42     2:44:33     3:13:09     4:25:24   13:39     5:57:40
1176  Brenton Wolter         M25-29       66/68       50:15     1:41:16     2:18:32     2:47:39     4:03:26   13:39     5:57:49
1177  Jim Salzman            M40-44     109/115       56:40     1:56:53     2:39:07     3:05:03     4:13:56   13:40     5:58:15
1178  Steven Torres          M25-29       67/68       51:09     1:48:26     2:33:49     3:03:20     4:15:16   13:41     5:58:28
1179  Kaitlyn Stollberg      F20-24       43/47       52:10     1:55:25     2:37:11     3:02:07     4:21:55   13:41     5:58:39
1180  Arthur Altbuch         M60-64       27/31     1:00:58     2:04:17     2:43:43     3:12:41     4:24:19   13:42     5:58:52
1181  Janet Fechter          F45-49       60/65       57:47     2:00:46     2:44:14     3:12:42     4:24:20   13:42     5:58:53
1182  Mathew Dabson          M40-44     110/115       57:47     2:00:47     2:44:14     3:04:45     4:12:13   13:42     5:58:53
1183  Marney Lorah           F40-44       72/86       58:54     2:01:32     2:43:10     3:09:16     4:22:17   13:42     5:59:09
1184  Luke Micke             M35-39     111/113       51:31     2:01:54     2:46:20     3:17:39     4:29:18   13:43     5:59:33
1185  Tracy Spredemann       F40-44       73/86       55:56     1:59:22     2:44:30     3:09:22     4:21:18   13:43     5:59:38
1186  Amy Stjohn             F35-39       89/94     1:01:10     2:05:16     2:45:46     3:11:03     4:19:39   13:44     5:59:45
1187  Timothy Hopfensperger  M50-54       88/93       49:23     1:46:49     2:27:09     2:51:55     4:01:51   13:44     6:00:01
1188  Alyssa Hopfensperger   F20-24       44/47       49:24     1:50:39     2:36:01     3:03:50     4:22:28   13:44     6:00:01
1189  Lisa Johnson           F45-49       61/65     1:00:21     2:06:49     2:47:08     3:12:40     4:21:19   13:46     6:00:49
1190  Anne Miller            F45-49       62/65     1:00:31     2:09:19     2:51:40     3:18:06     4:32:26   13:46     6:00:57
1191  Mark Gilson            M35-39     112/113       55:29     1:54:59     2:37:28     3:04:53     4:20:13   13:47     6:01:13
1192  Roland Pinault         M45-49       92/94       56:33     1:56:54     2:38:46     3:05:31     4:20:02   13:48     6:01:39
1193  Ellen Demeuse          F40-44       74/86       58:55     2:00:30     2:41:32     3:08:26     4:25:37   13:48     6:01:48
1194  Nicole Saharsky        F40-44       75/86       56:33     1:54:41     2:33:02     3:01:26     4:16:52   13:51     6:02:56
1195  John Saharsky          M30-34       92/99       56:33     1:54:41     2:33:02     3:01:26     4:16:51   13:51     6:02:57
1196  Jess Welsh             F30-34      99/103     1:02:55     2:08:48     2:51:02     3:17:22     4:30:14   13:54     6:04:02
1197  Carmen Walters         F35-39       90/94       54:16     1:56:40     2:38:41     3:08:03     4:25:50   13:54     6:04:17
1198  Joe Clancy             M50-54       89/93       52:27     1:53:51     2:35:03     3:02:59     4:20:55   13:57     6:05:21
1199  Jane Naparalla         F55-59       21/25       58:29     2:04:06     2:45:38     3:14:36     4:27:47   13:58     6:05:56
1200  Matt West              M30-34       93/99       55:07     1:58:45     2:44:03     3:09:56     4:29:09   13:59     6:06:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Pam Tovar              F50-54       23/28       55:13     1:58:16     2:37:56     3:04:58     4:16:37   14:01     6:07:18
1202  Kelly Etzel            F45-49       63/65     1:01:47     2:08:16     2:51:47     3:23:42     4:37:24   14:02     6:07:41
1203  Courtney Elford        F35-39       91/94       59:23     2:03:23     2:47:09     3:14:33     4:26:38   14:02     6:07:49
1204  Joe Matuszak           F55-59       22/25       59:10     2:05:20     2:48:01     3:15:43     4:31:30   14:03     6:08:05
1205  Melissa Scheck         F25-29       72/77       59:12     2:05:23     2:48:06     3:15:49     4:31:32   14:03     6:08:06
1206  Ruth Scheck            F55-59       23/25       59:11     2:05:21     2:48:02     3:15:44     4:31:30   14:03     6:08:06
1207  Joy Mills              F40-44       76/86       59:36     2:00:36     2:40:52     3:08:40     4:24:40   14:04     6:08:43
1208  Tracy Winge            M40-44     111/115       51:19     1:52:09     2:33:44     3:01:39     4:23:12   14:05     6:08:57
1209  Stephen Harris         M65-69        8/12     1:00:17     2:06:34     2:49:06     3:15:35     4:30:56   14:05     6:09:13
1210  Deneen Waddell         F50-54       24/28     1:04:30     2:13:35     2:58:14     3:26:05     4:37:44   14:08     6:10:14
1211  Mark O'Neill           M60-64       28/31     1:07:53     2:16:32     3:00:15     3:28:25     4:42:46   14:10     6:11:05
1212  Briana Utrie           F25-29       73/77     1:08:23     2:15:35     2:58:52     3:26:04     4:38:47   14:12     6:12:01
1213  Alexis Lehmann         F30-34     100/103     1:08:22     2:15:35     2:58:49     3:26:01     4:38:36   14:12     6:12:04
1214  Karen Bracker Rathburn F50-54       25/28     1:08:23     2:15:37     2:58:51     3:26:01     4:38:49   14:12     6:12:07
1215  Linda Utrie            F50-54       26/28     1:08:24     2:15:37     2:58:52     3:26:02     4:38:50   14:12     6:12:08
1216  Kyle Goffard           M30-34       94/99       56:28     1:59:57     2:42:45     3:10:13     4:30:20   14:16     6:13:40
1217  Timothy A Birdsall     M45-49       93/94       56:35     1:54:56     2:30:54     2:54:49     4:27:27   14:16     6:13:48
1218  Ashley Sinks           F20-24       45/47       59:48     2:07:13     2:54:08     3:23:29     4:37:06   14:17     6:14:10
1219  Rodney Reisnouer       M60-64       29/31     1:00:35     2:08:40     2:53:55     3:22:58     4:40:07   14:19     6:15:10
1220  Heather Hearley        F40-44       77/86       52:25     1:58:14     2:48:47     3:16:50     4:31:43   14:21     6:15:56
1221  Erin Flanagan          F35-39       92/94       58:50     2:07:43     2:49:53     3:19:36     4:33:40   14:21     6:15:58
1222  Daniel Gerrits         M50-54       90/93     1:03:15     2:11:58     2:56:16     3:23:49     4:38:03   14:21     6:16:04
1223  Eric Breska            M30-34       95/99       59:16     2:05:07     2:48:07     3:16:09     4:32:50   14:24     6:17:16
1224  Syl Groeschl           M60-64       30/31     1:02:37     2:11:45     2:53:00     3:19:18     4:35:13   14:24     6:17:17
1225  Terry Scovill          M55-59       54/55     1:07:38     2:14:14     2:59:03     3:27:51     4:44:36   14:28     6:19:17
1226  Lori Scovill           F55-59       24/25     1:07:02     2:14:14     2:59:03     3:27:51     4:44:38   14:28     6:19:18
1227  Mary Schmidt           F30-34     101/103     1:05:58     2:15:52     2:58:28     3:25:51     4:37:35   14:28     6:19:18
1228  Melinda Walczak        F40-44       78/86     1:02:06     2:10:30     2:56:48     3:25:10     4:40:38   14:30     6:19:58
1229  Sally Tyree            F70-74         4/4     1:03:52     2:15:58     3:00:04     3:27:36     4:41:45   14:32     6:20:41
1230  Henry Rueden           M65-69        9/12     1:06:57     2:20:08     3:05:14     3:32:58     4:47:21   14:33     6:21:16
1231  Alfred Kohli           M70-74         3/6     1:06:59     2:20:00     3:05:15     3:32:57     4:47:24   14:33     6:21:17
1232  Dennis Pantti          M65-69       10/12       59:47     2:10:34     2:54:24     3:22:47     4:40:29   14:34     6:21:34
1233  Drayton Polzin         M15-19       19/21       57:09     2:05:12     2:51:49     3:22:30     4:40:10   14:36     6:22:41
1234  Andrea Steffen         F15-19       10/10       57:13     2:05:19     2:51:56     3:22:39     4:40:14   14:36     6:22:44
1235  David Slack            M30-34       96/99       58:14     1:46:33     2:21:53     3:01:08     4:49:32   14:37     6:23:04
1236  Raef S Guirges         M55-59       55/55     1:03:39     2:11:57     2:56:23     3:25:59     4:44:10   14:40     6:24:18
1237  Ned Hughes             M65-69       11/12     1:09:30     2:21:55     3:06:26     3:33:42     4:49:24   14:46     6:26:55
1238  Anne Hatton            F35-39       93/94     1:03:49     2:10:59     2:55:10     3:23:13     4:42:39   14:49     6:28:19
1239  Roger Hutt             M70-74         4/6     1:05:03     2:12:20     2:56:11     3:26:53     4:48:27   14:52     6:29:29
1240  Mairee Gerrits         F25-29       74/77       57:38     2:03:46     2:47:59     3:18:24     4:36:59   14:52     6:29:43
1241  Robbye Henderson       F45-49       64/65       59:42     2:08:56     2:54:51     3:25:42     4:49:01   14:52     6:29:46
1242  Gene Menor             M70-74         5/6     1:02:55     2:09:17     2:55:19     3:26:30     4:46:04   14:53     6:29:48
1243  Carrie Zempel          F40-44       79/86     1:07:57     2:19:16     3:04:26     3:32:36     4:51:59   15:02     6:34:00
1244  Tony Pichler           M50-54       91/93     1:10:37     2:25:51     3:14:13     3:44:36     5:03:02   15:07     6:35:58
1245  Bryan Watruba          M30-34       97/99       48:44     1:49:22     2:35:25     3:05:27     4:50:47   15:07     6:35:58
1246  Lynn Gummelt           F40-44       80/86     1:06:50     2:15:20     3:01:36     3:30:09     4:50:24   15:08     6:36:27
1247  Elizabeth Yun          F45-49       65/65     1:06:51     2:15:21     3:01:36     3:30:09     4:50:25   15:08     6:36:27
1248  Elizabeth Gray         F40-44       81/86       59:03     2:07:11     2:55:30     3:27:33     4:53:48   15:10     6:37:36
1249  Amanda Rihn            F25-29       75/77       59:54     2:11:58     3:00:35     3:31:02     4:59:51   15:12     6:38:26
1250  Brandi Slack           F25-29       76/77     1:01:39     2:10:49     2:59:51     3:30:37     4:58:34   15:16     6:40:13
1251  John F Greuel          M60-64       31/31     1:00:08     2:12:33     3:02:17     3:32:51     4:56:31   15:17     6:40:31
1252  Sean Zempel            M15-19       20/21     1:05:55     2:20:58     3:08:10     3:40:01     5:02:04   15:19     6:41:20
1253  Ian Zempel             M01-14         1/1     1:05:57     2:20:29     3:08:09     3:39:55     5:02:08   15:19     6:41:24
1254  Kurt Zempel            M40-44     112/115     1:05:54     2:20:30     3:08:10     3:39:55     5:02:06   15:21     6:42:28
1255  Liz Straub             F25-29       77/77     1:06:17     2:21:29     3:08:20     3:40:20     5:02:15   15:22     6:42:29
1256  Todd Thomas            M50-54       92/93     1:06:06     2:21:08     3:07:47     3:44:25     5:02:03   15:22     6:42:29
1257  Chad Beres             M40-44     113/115     1:06:15     2:21:30     3:07:31     3:40:22     4:56:41   15:22     6:42:30
1258  Doug Teunissen         M40-44     114/115     1:06:17     2:20:34     3:07:42     3:41:11     5:01:43   15:22     6:42:31
1259  Kyle Betzner           M30-34       98/99     1:06:06     2:20:33     3:07:32     3:39:58     4:56:42   15:22     6:42:32
1260  Israel Deutsch         M25-29       68/68     1:06:11     2:21:09     3:07:43     3:41:01     5:02:07   15:22     6:42:32
1261  Heidi Jozwiak          F40-44       82/86     1:05:22     2:19:30     3:09:00     3:40:54     5:00:07   15:22     6:42:43
1262  Scott Millikin         M35-39     113/113       50:23     1:51:26     2:47:30     3:23:06     4:50:47   15:23     6:43:09
1263  Rodger Swing           M65-69       12/12     1:13:01     2:29:30     3:22:38     3:51:36     5:08:45   15:32     6:47:06
1264  Penny Myers-Prince     F40-44       83/86     1:12:55     2:30:59     3:18:36     3:48:53     5:07:39   15:34     6:47:56
1265  Christine Landgraf     F35-39       94/94     1:12:54     2:31:01     3:18:36     3:48:54     5:07:45   15:34     6:48:02
1266  Jacob Vandomelen       M15-19       21/21                 2:17:25     3:07:55     3:37:05     4:58:21   15:35     6:48:30
1267  Jeremy Tomlinson       M45-49       94/94                 2:09:35     2:56:04     3:28:24     4:59:07   15:40     6:50:36
1268  Keith Tomlinson        M70-74         6/6     1:00:56     2:09:36     2:56:04     3:28:25     4:59:08   15:40     6:50:37
1269  James Gilbert          M50-54       93/93     1:07:04     2:24:21     3:13:07     3:44:34     5:07:54   15:43     6:51:49
1270  Elizabeth Freeman      F20-24       46/47     1:07:40     2:21:48     3:15:10     3:48:20     5:09:53   15:45     6:52:51
1271  Sarah Hill             F20-24       47/47     1:07:39     2:21:48     3:15:10     3:48:21     5:09:59   15:45     6:52:51
1272  Paula Rieder           F50-54       27/28     1:08:37     2:25:51     3:14:14     3:44:10     5:03:02   15:48     6:53:54
1273  Evelyn Smith           F55-59       25/25     1:10:42     2:30:53     3:22:47     3:53:28     5:11:14   15:50     6:55:01
1274  Turk Linzmeier         M40-44     115/115     1:08:49     2:20:37     3:08:02     3:38:46     5:04:18   15:55     6:56:59
1275  Jill Ebersold          F40-44       84/86                 2:23:27     3:11:45     3:40:20     5:04:54   15:56     6:57:36
1276  Jamie Steiert          F40-44       85/86     1:16:31     2:33:51     3:23:55     3:52:00     5:13:05   15:56     6:57:40
1277  Nicole Maly-Verhelst   F40-44       86/86     1:16:36     2:33:48     3:24:05     3:51:59     5:12:34   15:56     6:57:40
1278  Katie Bischoff         F30-34     102/103     1:16:41     2:33:50     3:24:05     3:52:03     5:13:06   15:56     6:57:40
1279  Carrie Fannin          F50-54       28/28     1:07:50     2:23:28     3:11:46     3:40:04     5:04:55   16:04     7:00:55
1280  Nidtaya Cha            F30-34     103/103     1:06:22     2:25:48     3:16:48     3:51:26     5:15:05   16:09     7:03:13
1281  Matthew Spence         M30-34       99/99     1:06:24     2:21:29     3:08:20     3:54:37     5:22:20   16:35     7:14:37
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